PERIYAR UNIVERSITY, Salem - 636 011
Office of the Controller of Examinations

Scheme of Examination April 2025 (2023-24 Onward)

FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: FOUNDATION PAPERS

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER: 1
23UFTA01 PODHU TAMIL - | 29-04-2025 AN
23UFTEO1 TELEGU - | (PROSE, GENERAL ESSAY AND TRANSLATION) 29-04-2025 AN
24UFTAO01 PODHU TAMIL - | 29-04-2025 AN
23UFFRO1 FRENCH - | 30-04-2025 AN
23UFKAO01 KANNADA - | (ANCIENT AND MEDIEVAL POETRY) 30-04-2025 AN
23UFURO01 URDU - | (URDU GRAMMAR AND URDU PROSE) 30-04-2025 AN
23UFENO1 GENERAL ENGLISH - | 02-05-2025 AN
24UFENO1 GENERAL ENGLISH - | 02-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UFARO02 ARABIC - Il - GRAMMAR 29-04-2025 FN
23UFFRO02 FRENCH - Il 29-04-2025 FN
23UFHI02 HINDI - II (KAHANI, EKANKI AUR VYAKRAN) 29-04-2025 FN
23UFKA02 KANNADA - || (MODERN POETRY AND GENERAL ESSAY) 29-04-2025 FN
23UFMA02 MALAYALAM - Il (OFFICE COMMUNICATION MALAYALAM) 29-04-2025 FN
23UFSA02 SANSKRIT - Il (POETRY, GRAMMAR AND HISTORY OF SANSKRIT 29-04-2025 FN
LITERATURE)
23UFTAO2 PODHU TAMIL - 1l 29-04-2025 FN
23UFTEO2 TELUGU - Il (CLASSICAL AND MODERN POETRY) 29-04-2025 FN
23UFTEO2 TELEGU - Il (CLASSICAL AND MODERN POETRY) 29-04-2025 FN
23UFURO02 URDU - Il (URDU POETRY(GHAZAL,NAZM), AND TRANSLATION) 29-04-2025 FN
24UFTAO2 PODHU TAMIL - 1l 29-04-2025 FN
23UFENO02 GENERAL ENGLISH - I 02-05-2025 FN
24UFENO2 GENERAL ENGLISH - Il 02-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UFFRO3 FRENCH - 11l 28-04-2025 AN
23UFHI03 HINDI - Il (PATRA LEKHAN AUR PARIBHASHIK SHABDAVALI) 28-04-2025 AN
23UFMA03 MALAYALAM - 1l (POETRY) 28-04-2025 AN
23UFSA03 SANSKRIT - Il (DRAMA, GRAMMAR AND HISTORY OF SANSKRIT 28-04-2025 AN
LITERATURE)
23UFTAOQ3 PODHU TAMIL - 111 28-04-2025 AN
23UFTEO3 TELEGU - lll (TELEGU NOVEL) 28-04-2025 AN
23UFURO03 URDU - Il (TAREEKH-E-ADAB-E-URDU, RUBAIYAAT, KHUTOOT  28-04-2025 AN
NIGARI
23UFENO3 GENERL\L ENGLISH - llI 30-04-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23UFFR04 FRENCH - IV 28-04-2025 FN
23UFHI04 HINDI - IV (HINDI BHASHA AUR COMPUTER) 28-04-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

23UFKA04 KANNADA - IV (KANNADA DRAMA AND TRANSLATION) 28-04-2025 FN

23UFMA04 MALAYALAM - IV (DESKTOP PUBLISHING AND PRINTING IN 28-04-2025 FN
MALAYALAM)

23UFSA04 SANSKRIT - IV (ALANKARA, DIDACTIC AND MODERN 28-04-2025 FN
LITERATURES AND TRANSLATION)

23UFTAO4 PODHU TAMIL - IV 28-04-2025 FN

23UFTEO4 TELUGU - IV (DRAMA) 28-04-2025 FN

23UFURO04 URDU - IV (AFSANA, TARJUMA NIGARI & MAZMOON NAWESI) 28-04-2025 FN

23UFENO4 GENERAL ENGLISH - IV 30-04-2025 FN
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Office of the Controller of Examinations

Scheme of Examination April 2025 (2023-24 Onward)

FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.A. - ECONOMICS

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UECO01 MICRO ECONOMICS - | 09-05-2025 AN
23UEC02 STATISTICS FOR ECONOMICS - | 14-05-2025 AN
23UECAO01 GE - SOCIO ECONOMIC ISSUES IN INDIA 16-05-2025 AN
23UECFO01 FC - BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UECO03 MICROECONOMICS - I 09-05-2025 FN
23UEC04 STATISTICS FOR ECONOMICS - lI 14-05-2025 FN
23UECA09 GE - HISTORY OF ECONOMIC THOUGHT 16-05-2025 FN
23UECSO01 SEC - COMPUTER APPLICATION IN ECONOMICS 19-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UEC05 MACRO ECONOMICS - | 05-05-2025 AN
23UEC06 MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMICS 07-05-2025 AN
23UECA10 ECONOMICS OF TOURISM 12-05-2025 AN
23UECSO02 SEC - EVENT MANAGEMENT 15-05-2025 AN
NMSD23/ECO: PRINCIPALS OF MARKETING 23-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 4
23UECO7 MACRO ECONOMICS - I 05-05-2025 FN
23UEC08 INDIAN ECONOMY 07-05-2025 FN
23UECA13 GE - HEALTH ECONOMICS 12-05-2025 FN
23UECSO03 SEC - BASIC ACCOUNTANCY 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.A. - ENGLISH

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UENO1 INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE 09-05-2025 AN
24UENO1 INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE 09-05-2025 AN
23UENO02 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 14-05-2025 AN
24UENO2 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 14-05-2025 AN
23UENAO01 ME - SOCIAL HISTORY OF ENGLAND 16-05-2025 AN
24UENAO01 ME - SOCIAL HISTORY OF ENGLAND - | 16-05-2025 AN
23UENFO01 FC - FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 21-05-2025 AN
24UENFO01 FC - FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UENO3 BRITISH LITERATURE - | 09-05-2025 FN
24UENO3 BRITISH LITERATURE - | 09-05-2025 FN
23UENO04 AMERICAN LITERATURE - | 14-05-2025 FN
24UENO4 AMERICAN LITERATURE 14-05-2025 FN
23UENAO02 ELECTIVE - HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE 16-05-2025 FN
24UENAO02 ME - SOCIAL HISTORY OF ENGLAND - | 16-05-2025 FN
23UENSO01 SEC - ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION 19-05-2025 FN
24UENSO1 SEC - DIGITAL LITERACY AND CONCEPTS 19-05-2025 FN
NMSD23/ENGZz JOURNALISM BASICS 23-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UENO5 BRITISH LITERATURE - Il 05-05-2025 AN
23UENO06 AMERICAN LITERATURE - Il 07-05-2025 AN
23UENAO03 ELECTIVE - LITERARY GENRES AND TERMS 12-05-2025 AN
23UENSO02 SEC - ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILL 15-05-2025 AN
NMSD23/ENG: PUBLIC SPEAKING SKILLS 23-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 4
23UENO7 WORLD LITERATURE IN TRANSLATION 05-05-2025 FN
23UENO08 ASPECTS OF LANGUAGE AND LINGUISTICS 07-05-2025 FN
23UENEO1 ELECTIVE - FILM AND LITERATURE 12-05-2025 FN
23UENSO05 SEC - ENGLISH FOR BUSINESS 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.A. - HISTORY

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UHI01 HISTORY OF ANCIENT INDIA UPTO 1206 CE 09-05-2025 AN
23UHI02 HISTORY OF TAMIL NADU UPTO 1363 CE 14-05-2025 AN
23UHIAO01 ALLIED - OUTLINES OF COMPARITIVE GOVERNMENTS - | 16-05-2025 AN
23UHIA02 ALLIED - GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA 17-05-2025 AN
23UHIF01 FC - INTRODUCTION TO TOURISM 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UHIO03 HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA - 1206 - 1707 CE 09-05-2025 FN
23UHI04 HISTORY OF TAMIL NADU - 1311 - 1800 CE 14-05-2025 FN
23UHIAQ07 GSE - OUTLINES OF COMPARATIVE GOVERNMENTS - II 16-05-2025 FN
23UHIA08 GSE - GEOGRAPHY OF TAMIL NADU 16-05-2025 FN
23UHIS01 SEC - INDIAN CONSTITUTION 19-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UHI05 HISTORY OF INDIA - 1707 - 1857 CE 05-05-2025 AN
23UHI06 HISTORY OF TAMIL NADU SINCE 1801 CE 07-05-2025 AN
23UHIS02 SEC - MUSEOLOGY 12-05-2025 AN
23UHIA09 EVOLUTION OF INDIAN CONSTITUTION FROM 1773 TO 1947 CE 13-05-2025 AN
23UECA11 INDIAN ECONOMY PROBLEMS AND POLICIES - | 15-05-2025 AN
NMSD23/HIS3 JOURNALISM 20-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 4
23UHI07 FREEDOM STRUGGLE IN INDIA 05-05-2025 FN
23UHI08 HISTORY OF EUROPE - 1789 - 1919 CE 07-05-2025 FN
23UHIS03 SEC - COMPUTER TRAINING 12-05-2025 FN
23UECA14 ALLIED - INDIAN ECONOMY PROBLEMS AND POLICIES - II 15-05-2025 FN

23UHIA13 ALLIED - WORKING OF INDIAN CONSTITUTION SINCE 1947 CE  15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.A. - JMC(DIGITAL PRINT MEDIA)

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23UDPO1 INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN COMMUNICATION 09-05-2025 AN

23UDPFO01 FC - CONCEPT IN VISUALISATION 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23UDP02 INTRODUCTION TO PRINTING TECHNIQUES 09-05-2025 FN

23UDPSO01 SEC - SOCIAL MEDIA MANAGEMENT AND MARKETING 14-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3

23UDPO03 INDUSTRIAL PRINTING MATERIALS 05-05-2025 AN

23UDP04 INDIAN CONSTITUTION & LAWS FOR PRINTING TECHNOLOGY  07-05-2025 AN

23UDPS02 SEC - PRINTING PRESS MANAGEMENT 12-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4

23UDP05 DESIGN THINKING AND PROCESS 05-05-2025 FN

23UDPO6 PRINCIPLES OF USER EXPERIENCE DESIGN 07-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.A. - PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UHIA03 GSE - HISTORY OF TAMIL NADU UPTO 1363 CE 09-05-2025 AN
23UPA0O1 PRINCIPLES OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 14-05-2025 AN
23UPA02 ADMINISTRATIVE THINKERS 16-05-2025 AN
23UPAEO1 DSE - LAW, STATE AND GOVERNMENT 19-05-2025 AN
23UPAF01 FC - COMMITTEES AND COMMISSIONS IN INDIA 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UPA03 PUBLIC POLICY MAKING IN INDIA 09-05-2025 FN
23UPA04 FINANCIAL ADMINISTRATION IN INDIA 14-05-2025 FN
23UPAE02 INTRODUCTION TO CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 16-05-2025 FN
23UHIAO6 HISTORY OF TAMIL NADU - 1311-1801 CE 17-05-2025 FN
23UPASO01 AECC - NGO MANAGEMENT 21-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UPAO5 COMPARATIVE PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 05-05-2025 AN
23UPA06 ORGANIZATION THEORY 07-05-2025 AN
23UPAEO03 PUBLIC SERVICE DELIVERY IN INDIA 12-05-2025 AN
23UECA12 ALLIED - INDIAN ECONOMY 15-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23UECA15 DSE - TAMIL NADU ECONOMY 05-05-2025 FN
23UPAOQ7 ADMINISTRATIVE INSTITUTIONS IN INDIA 07-05-2025 FN
23UPA08 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 12-05-2025 FN
23UPAE04 ELECTIVE - GENDER AND PUBLIC POLICY 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.A. - POLITICAL SCIENCE

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UHIAO04 ALLIED - HISTORY OF INDIA FROM 1858 A.D. TO 1947 A.D. 09-05-2025 AN
23UPS01 PRINCIPLES OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 14-05-2025 AN
23UPS02 COMPARATIVE GOVERNMENTS 16-05-2025 AN
23UPSS01 AECC - POLITICAL LEADERSHIP 19-05-2025 AN
23UPSF01 FC - POLITICAL COMMUNICATION 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UPS03 POLITICAL THEORY & POLITICAL ANALYSIS 09-05-2025 FN
23UPS04 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 14-05-2025 FN
23UPSS02 SEC - POLITICAL CAMPAIGN AND MARKETING STRATEGY 16-05-2025 FN
23UHIA05 GE - CONTEMPORARY HISTORY OF INDIAFROM 1947 TO 2000 19-05-2025 FN
A.D.
SEMESTER: 3
23UPS05 WESTERN POLITICAL THOUGHT 05-05-2025 AN
23UPS06 INTRODUCTION TO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 07-05-2025 AN
23UPSS03 SEC - POLITICAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP 12-05-2025 AN
23UHIA12 GSE - ELEMENTS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 15-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23UPS07 POLITICAL IDEOLOGIES 05-05-2025 FN
23UPS08 MODERN WESTERN POLITICAL THOUGHT 07-05-2025 FN
23UPSS05 SEC - POLITICAL JOURNALISM 12-05-2025 FN
23UHIA14 DSE - HUMAN RIGHTS 15-05-2025 FN

Page 8 of 100



PERIYAR UNIVERSITY, Salem - 636 011
Office of the Controller of Examinations

Scheme of Examination April 2025 (2023-24 Onward)

FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.A. - SOCIOLOGY

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23US001 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY 09-05-2025 AN
23US002 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGICAL THOUGHTS 14-05-2025 AN
23USOE01 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY 16-05-2025 AN
23USOF01 FC - BASIC ICT SKILLS 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23US003 PRINCIPLES OF SOCIOLOGY 09-05-2025 FN
23US004 CONTEMPORARY SOCIOLOGICAL THOUGHTS 14-05-2025 FN
23USOE02 SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY 16-05-2025 FN
23USOS01 SEC - PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 19-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23US005 INDIAN SOCIOLOGICAL PERSECTIVE 05-05-2025 AN
23US006 INDIAN SOCIETY 07-05-2025 AN
23USOE03 ELECTIVE - SOCIAL DEMOGRAPHY 12-05-2025 AN
23US0OS02 SEC - PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 15-05-2025 AN
23USOS03 SEC - PRESENTATION AND BODY LANGUAGE SKILLS 17-05-2025 AN
NMSD23/SOC: COMMUNICATION SKILLS 23-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 4
23US007 SOCIAL MOVEMENTS IN INDIA 05-05-2025 FN
23US008 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 07-05-2025 FN
23USOE04 ELECTIVE - SOCIAL GERONTOLOGY 12-05-2025 FN
23USOS04 SEC - LIFE SKILLS EDUCATION 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.A. - TAMIL

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UTAO1 IKKALA ILLAKKIYAM 09-05-2025 AN
23UTA02 TAMILAGA VARALARUM PANPADUM 14-05-2025 AN
23UTAEO1 ELECTIVE - TAMIL MARABU MARUTHTHUVAM 16-05-2025 AN
23UTAFO01 AADIPPADAI TAMIL ILLAKKANAM 19-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UTAO03 ARA ILLAKKIAM 09-05-2025 FN
23UTAO4 TAMIL ILLAKKIYA VARALARU 14-05-2025 FN
23UTAEQ2 ELECTIVE - NATTAAR MARABUKAL 16-05-2025 FN
23UTASO1 SEC - ETHALIYAL 19-05-2025 FN
NMSD23/TAM2 CLFTPAY; 23-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UTAO5 KAPPIYANGKAL 05-05-2025 AN
23UTAO6 NANNOOL - ELUTHTHU 07-05-2025 AN
23UTAEOQ3 ELECTIVE - TAMIL MOZHI VARALARU 12-05-2025 AN
23UTASO02 SEC - PADAIPPILAKKIAM 15-05-2025 AN
NMSD23/TAM3 NJHOPY; KIDTJ;JKPO; 23-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 4
23UTAO7 BAKTHI ILAKKIYAM 05-05-2025 FN
23UTAO08 ILAKKANAM 2 - CHOL NANNOOL 07-05-2025 FN
23UTAEO4 ELECTIVE - KOYIRKALAI 12-05-2025 FN
23UTAS04 SEC - AGARATHIYIAL 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UBAO1 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 09-05-2025 AN
23UBAO02 ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS - | 14-05-2025 AN
23UECAO02 GEC - MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 16-05-2025 AN
23UBAF01 FC - MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UBA03 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 09-05-2025 FN
23UBA0O4 ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS - I 14-05-2025 FN
23UBAEO1 ELECTIVE - INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 16-05-2025 FN
23UBASO1 SEC - BUSINESS ETIQUETTE AND CORPORATE GROOMING 20-05-2025 FN
NMSD23/BAD2 BUSINESS PROCESS OUTSOURCING 23-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UBA05 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 05-05-2025 AN
23UBAS02 SEC ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILL - NEW VENTURE MANAGEMENT 07-05-2025 AN
23USTAO6 BUSINESS STATISTICS 12-05-2025 AN
23UBAO6G FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 19-05-2025 FN
NMSD23/BAD3 PRACTICE OF BUSINESS RELATIONS 23-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23UBAQ7 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 05-05-2025 FN
23UBA08 BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAME WORK 07-05-2025 FN
23UBASO03 SEC - INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS 12-05-2025 FN
23UMAA12 GE - OPERATIONS RESEARCH 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.B.A. - COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23UBX01 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 09-05-2025 AN

23UBX02 ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS - | 14-05-2025 AN

23UECAO02 GEC - MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 16-05-2025 AN

23UBXFO01 FC - MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23UBX03 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 09-05-2025 FN

23UBXEO1 ELECTIVE - INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 16-05-2025 FN

23UBX04 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 19-05-2025 FN

23UBXS01 SEC - BUSINESS ETIQUETTE AND CORPORATE GROOMING 20-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3

23UBX05 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 05-05-2025 AN

23USTAO6 BUSINESS STATISTICS 12-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4

23UBX08 WEB TECHNOLOGY THEORY AND PRACTICE 05-05-2025 FN

23UBX07 BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK 07-05-2025 FN

23UBXS03 SEC - INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS 12-05-2025 FN

23UMAA12 GE - OPERATIONS RESEARCH 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UCAEO08 DSE - SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 03-05-2025 FN
23UMAA06 GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION 03-05-2025 FN
23UCAE04 DSE - CRYPTOGRAPHY 09-05-2025 FN
23UCAO01 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 09-05-2025 AN
23UCAEOQ7 DSE - INTERNET OF THINGS AND ITS APPLICATIONS 15-05-2025 FN
23UMAA03 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS 16-05-2025 FN
23UCMA01 GSE - FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 16-05-2025 AN
23UMAAQ7 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS - | 16-05-2025 AN
23UMAA04 GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 17-05-2025 FN
23UMAAO01 ALLIED MATHEMATICS - | (ALGEBRA AND CALCULUS) 17-05-2025 AN
23USTAO1 GSE - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - | 17-05-2025 AN
23UCMA02 GSE - COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 19-05-2025 FN
23UMAA08 GSE - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS - | 19-05-2025 AN
23UPHAO01 ALLIED - PHYSICS - | 20-05-2025 AN
23UMAAO05 GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA 21-05-2025 FN
23UCAF01 FC - STRUCTURED PROGRAMMING IN C 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UCAEO08 DSE - SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 03-05-2025 FN
23UMAA06 GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION 03-05-2025 FN
23UCASO05 SEC - SOFTWARE TESTING 03-05-2025 AN
23UCAS10 SEC - MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS 07-05-2025 FN
23UCAS19 SEC - UNDERSTANDING INTERNET 07-05-2025 FN
23UCASO03 SEC - WEB DESIGNING 08-05-2025 FN
23UCAE04 DSE - CRYPTOGRAPHY 09-05-2025 FN
23UCAS04 SEC - PHP PROGRAMMING 09-05-2025 FN
23UCAS11 SEC - ADVANCED EXCEL 09-05-2025 FN
23UCASO01 SEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 10-05-2025 FN
23UCA02 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING C++ 12-05-2025 FN
23UCASO06 SEC - PROBLEM SOLVING TECHNIQUES 14-05-2025 FN
23UCASO07 SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION 14-05-2025 FN
23UCAS16 SEC - ROBOTICS AND ITS APPLICATIONS 14-05-2025 FN
23UCAEOQ7 DSE - INTERNET OF THINGS AND ITS APPLICATIONS 15-05-2025 FN
23UPHAO02 ALLIED - PHYSICS - lI 15-05-2025 FN
23UMAA09 ALLIED - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS - lI 15-05-2025 AN
23UMAA02 ALLIED - MATHEMATICS - Il (DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND 16-05-2025 FN
LAPLACE TRANSFORMS)
23UMAAO03 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS 16-05-2025 FN
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FN - 10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

23UCAS09
23UMAA04
23UMAA10
23USTA04

23UCASO02
23UMAAO05

23UMAA06
23UCAS05
23UCA03
23UCAS10
23UCAS19
23UCASO03
23UCAS04
23UCAS11
23UCASO01
23UCASO06
23UCASO07
23UCAS16
23UMAAO03
23UCMA01
23UMAAQ7
23UCAS09
23UMAA04
23UMAAO01
23USTAO1
23UCMA02
23UMAAO08
23UCASO02
23UPHAO01

NMSD23/CAP3

23UMAA05

23UMAA06
23UCAS05
23UCA04

23UCAS10
23UCAS19

23UCASO03

SEC - OPEN SOURCE SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES
GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES
ALLIED - NUMERICAL METHODS - Il

ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - I

SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML
GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA

SEMESTER: 3
GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION
SEC - SOFTWARE TESTING
DATASTRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS
SEC - MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS
SEC - UNDERSTANDING INTERNET
SEC - WEB DESIGNING
SEC - PHP PROGRAMMING
SEC - ADVANCED EXCEL
SEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
SEC - PROBLEM SOLVING TECHNIQUES
SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION
SEC - ROBOTICS AND ITS APPLICATIONS
GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS
GSE - FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS - |
SEC - OPEN SOURCE SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES
GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES
ALLIED MATHEMATICS - | (ALGEBRA AND CALCULUS)
GSE - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - |
GSE - COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
GSE - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS - |
SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML
ALLIED - PHYSICS - |
OFFICE AUTOMATION TOOLS
GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA

SEMESTER: 4
GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION
SEC - SOFTWARE TESTING
PROGRAMMING IN JAVA
SEC - MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS
SEC - UNDERSTANDING INTERNET

SEC - WEB DESIGNING
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17-05-2025
17-05-2025
17-05-2025
19-05-2025
20-05-2025
21-05-2025

03-05-2025
03-05-2025
05-05-2025
07-05-2025
07-05-2025
08-05-2025
09-05-2025
09-05-2025
10-05-2025
14-05-2025
14-05-2025
14-05-2025
16-05-2025
16-05-2025
16-05-2025
17-05-2025
17-05-2025
17-05-2025
17-05-2025
19-05-2025
19-05-2025
20-05-2025
20-05-2025
20-05-2025
21-05-2025

03-05-2025
03-05-2025
05-05-2025
07-05-2025
07-05-2025

08-05-2025

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

FN
AN
AN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN
AN
FN
FN
AN
AN
FN
AN
FN
AN
AN
FN

FN
AN
FN

FN
FN
FN
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FN - 10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

23UCAS04
23UCAS11

23UCASO01

23UCAS06
23UCASO07
23UCAS16
23UPHAO02
23UMAA09
23UMAA02

23UMAAO03
23UCAS09
23UMAA04
23UMAA10
23UCMA02
23USTAO04

23UCASO02
23UMAA05

SEC - PHP PROGRAMMING

SEC - ADVANCED EXCEL

SEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
SEC - PROBLEM SOLVING TECHNIQUES

SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION

SEC - ROBOTICS AND ITS APPLICATIONS

ALLIED - PHYSICS - lI

GSE - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS - I

ALLIED - MATHEMATICS - Il (DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND
LAPLACE TRANSFORMS)
GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS

SEC - OPEN SOURCE SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES
GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES
ALLIED - NUMERICAL METHODS - Il

GSE - COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - I
SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML

GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA
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09-05-2025
09-05-2025
10-05-2025
14-05-2025
14-05-2025
14-05-2025
15-05-2025
15-05-2025
16-05-2025

16-05-2025
17-05-2025
17-05-2025
17-05-2025
19-05-2025
19-05-2025
20-05-2025
21-05-2025

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN
FN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UCMO01 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - | 09-05-2025 AN
23UCMO02 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 14-05-2025 AN
23UCMEO01 ELECTIVE - BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 16-05-2025 AN
23UECAO03 ELECTIVE - INDIAN ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 19-05-2025 AN
23UECA04 ELECTIVE - BUSINESS ECONOMICS 19-05-2025 AN
23UCMFO01 FC - ELEMENTS OF INDUSTRY 4.0 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UCMO03 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - I 09-05-2025 FN
23UCMO04 BUSINESS LAW 14-05-2025 FN
23UCMEO02 ELECTIVE - BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 16-05-2025 FN
23UCMEO03 ELECTIVE - INSURANCE AND RISK MANAGEMENT 16-05-2025 FN
23UCMEO04 ELECTIVE - INTERNATIONAL TRADE 16-05-2025 FN
23UCMS01 SEC - INDUSTRIAL LAW 19-05-2025 FN
NMSD23/COM: CONSUMER AWARENESS 21-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UCMO05 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - | 05-05-2025 AN
23UCMO06 COMPANY LAW 07-05-2025 AN
23UCMA03 ELECTIVE - E-COMMERCE 12-05-2025 AN
23UCMEO05 ELECTIVE - BUNSINESS LEGISLATION 15-05-2025 AN
23USTAO3 ELECTIVE - BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 17-05-2025 AN
23UCMS02 SEC - CAPITAL MARKETS 20-05-2025 AN
NMSD23/COM! CO-OPERATIVE FINANCE AND BANKING 23-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 4
23UCMO07 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING I 05-05-2025 FN
23UCMO08 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 07-05-2025 FN
23UCME06 ELECTIVE - FINANCIAL SERVICES 12-05-2025 FN
23UCMEO07 ELECTIVE - CONSUMERISM & CONSUMER PROTECTION 12-05-2025 FN
23UMAA13 ELECTIVE - OPERATIONS RESEARCH 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Com. - ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UAF01 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - | 09-05-2025 AN
23UAF02 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 14-05-2025 AN
23UAFEO1 ELECTIVE - BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 16-05-2025 AN
23UAFFO01 FC - ELEMENTS OF INDUSTRY 4.0 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UAF03 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - I 09-05-2025 FN
23UAF04 BUSINESS LAW 14-05-2025 FN
23UAFEO2 ELECTIVE - HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 16-05-2025 FN
23UAFEO3 ELECTIVE - INTERNATIONAL TRADE 16-05-2025 FN
23UAFS01 SEC - INDUSTRIAL LAW 19-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UAF05 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - | 05-05-2025 AN
23UAF06 COMPANY LAW 07-05-2025 AN
23UAFS02 SEC - RETAIL MARKETING 12-05-2025 AN
23USTAO3 ELECTIVE - BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 17-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23UAFO07 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - 1l 05-05-2025 FN
23UAF08 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 07-05-2025 FN
23UAFEO7 ELECTIVE - MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) 12-05-2025 FN
23UAFEO8 ELECTIVE - FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES 12-05-2025 FN
23UMAA13 ELECTIVE - OPERATIONS RESEARCH 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.COM. - COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UCCO01 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - | 09-05-2025 AN
23UCC02 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 14-05-2025 AN
23UCCFO01 FC - ELEMENTS OF INDUSTRY 4.0 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UCCO03 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - I 09-05-2025 FN
23UCC04 BUSINESS LAW 14-05-2025 FN
23UCCS01 SEC - INDUSTRIAL LAW 19-05-2025 FN
NMSD23/CCAz CONSUMER AWARENESS 21-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UCC05 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - | 05-05-2025 AN
23USTAO3 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 17-05-2025 AN
NMSD22/CCA2 CO-OPERATIVE FINANCE AND BANKING 19-05-2025 AN
23UCCS02 SEC - CAPITAL MARKETS 20-05-2025 AN
NMSD23/CCAZ CO-OPERATIVE FINANCE AND BANKING 23-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 4
23UCCO06 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - 1l 05-05-2025 FN
23UCCO07 COMPANY LAW 07-05-2025 FN
23UCSA10 ELECTIVE - RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 12-05-2025 FN
23UCSA11 ELECTIVE - INTRODUCTION TO DATA SCIENCE 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Com. - CO-OPERATION

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UC001 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - | 09-05-2025 AN
23UC002 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 14-05-2025 AN
23UCOEO01 ELECTIVE - CO-OPERATION THEORY AND PRACTICE 16-05-2025 AN
23UCOF01 FC - FUNDAMENTALS OF CO-OPERATION 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UC003 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - I 09-05-2025 FN
23UC004 BUSINESS LAW 14-05-2025 FN
23UCOEQ02 ELECTIVE - COOPERATIVE DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA 16-05-2025 FN
23UCO0OS01 SEC - COOPERATION IN FOREIGN COUNTRIES 19-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UCO005 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - | 05-05-2025 AN
23UCO006 COMPANY LAW 07-05-2025 AN
23UCOE05 CO-OPERATIVE BOOK-KEEPING SYSTEM 12-05-2025 AN
23UC0S02 SEC - OFFICE MANAGEMENT 15-05-2025 AN
NMSD23/COP: CO-OPERATIVE FINANCE AND BANKING 19-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23UCO007 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - 1l 05-05-2025 FN
23UC008 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 07-05-2025 FN
23UCOEO08 ELECTIVE - NON-CREDIT COOPERATIVES 12-05-2025 FN
23UCO0OS05 SEC - SERVICE MARKETING 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.COM. - CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UCYO01 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 09-05-2025 AN
23UCY02 CORPORATE CORRESPONDENCE 14-05-2025 AN
23UCYEO1 DSE - CORPORATE E-MANAGEMENT 16-05-2025 AN
23UCYFO01 FC - FUNDAMENTAL CONCEPTS OF ACCOUNTING AND 21-05-2025 AN
COMMERCE
SEMESTER: 2
23UCY03 ADVANCED FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 09-05-2025 FN
23UCY04 CORPORATE MANAGEMENT 14-05-2025 FN
23UCYAO01 GSE - SECURITIES LAWS & REGULATION OF FINANCIAL 16-05-2025 FN
MARKETS
23UCYS01 SEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF AUDITING 19-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UCY05 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 05-05-2025 AN
23UCY06 GST - CUSTOMS LAW 07-05-2025 AN
23UCYAO03 GE - BUSINESS ECONOMICS 12-05-2025 AN
23UCYS02 SEC - BUSINESS BUILDING SKILLS 15-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23UCY07 SPECIALISED COMPANY ACCOUNTS 05-05-2025 FN
23UCY08 COMPANY LAW & SECRETARIAL PRACTICE 07-05-2025 FN
23UCYS05 SEC - PROFESSIONAL SKILLS FOR CORPORATE WORLD 12-05-2025 FN
23USTAOQ9 GE - BUSINESS STATISTICS 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Com. - FINANCIAL MARKETING ANALYTICS

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER: 2

23UFA03 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - I 09-05-2025 FN

23UFA04 BUSINESS LAW 14-05-2025 FN

23UECAO08 ELECTIVE - INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS 16-05-2025 FN

23UFASO01 SEC - INDUSTRIAL LAW 19-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3

23UFAEQ2 ELECTIVE - FINANCIAL MARKETS ENTERPRISES 05-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4

23UFA07 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - 1l 05-05-2025 FN

23UFA08 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 07-05-2025 FN

23UFAEQ5 ELECTIVE - DEBT MARKET AND VALUATION LAWS 12-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Com. - PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNTING

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23UCPO01 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - | 09-05-2025 AN

23UCP02 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 14-05-2025 AN

23UECA04 ELECTIVE - BUSINESS ECONOMICS 19-05-2025 AN

23UCPFO01 FC - ELEMENTS OF INDUSTRY 4.0 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23UCP03 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - I 09-05-2025 FN

23UCP04 BUSINESS LAW 14-05-2025 FN

23UCSA09 ELECTIVE - COMPUTER APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 16-05-2025 FN

23UCPSO01 SEC - INDUSTRIAL LAW 19-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3

23UCP05 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - | 05-05-2025 AN

23UCP06 COMPANY LAW 07-05-2025 AN

23USTAO3 ELECTIVE - BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 17-05-2025 AN

23UCPS02 SEC - CAPITAL MARKETS 20-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4

23UCPO7 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - 1l 05-05-2025 FN

23UCP08 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 07-05-2025 FN

23UMAA13 ELECTIVE - OPERATIONS RESEARCH 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: BACHELOR OF LITERATURE - TAMIL

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UTLO1 ILLAKKANAM - | (NANNOOL KANDIGAI - PAAYERAM, 09-05-2025 AN
EZHLUTHTHU)
23UTLO02 IKKALAK KAVITHAI ILLAKKIYAM 14-05-2025 AN
23UTLEO1 ELECTIVE - TAMIL MARABU MARUTHTHUVAM 16-05-2025 AN
23UTLO3 SITTRIILLAKKIYAGAL 19-05-2025 AN
23UTLO4 TAMIL ILLAKKIYA VARALARU - | 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UTLO5 NANNOOL KANDIGAI - SOLLATHIKARAM 29-04-2025 FN
23UTLO6 IKKALA URAINADAI ILLAKKIYAM 02-05-2025 FN
23UTLO7 SAMAYA ILLAKKIYANGAL 09-05-2025 FN
23UTLO8 TAMIL ILLAKKIYA VARALARU - I 14-05-2025 FN
23UTLEO2 ELECTIVE - NATTAAR MARAPUKAL 16-05-2025 FN
23UTLS01 SEC - ETHALIYAL 19-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UTLEO3 ELECTIVE - NAADAGATH TAMIL 30-04-2025 AN
23UTLO9 NAMBIYAGAPPORUL, PURAPPORUL VENBAMALAI 05-05-2025 AN
23UTL10 SANGA ILLAKKIAM (AGAM) 07-05-2025 AN
23UTL11 ARA ILLAKKIYANGAL 12-05-2025 AN
23UTLS02 SEC - PADAIPPILAKKIAM 15-05-2025 AN
23UTL12 TAMIZHALAGA VARALARUM PANBADUM 17-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23UTL13 ILAKKANAM - IV YAPPUM, ANIYUM (YAPPARUNGKALAKARIGAI, 28-04-2025 FN
THANDIALANGARAM)
23UTL14 SANGA ILLAKKIYAM (PURAM) 30-04-2025 FN
23UTL15 KAPPIYANGKAL 05-05-2025 FN
23UTL16 TAMIZHAGA VARALARUM PANPADUM - I 07-05-2025 FN
23UTLEO4 ELECTIVE - KOERKALAI 12-05-2025 FN
23UTLS04 SEC - AGARATHIYAL 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23USWO01 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL WORK 09-05-2025 AN

23USWEO01 DSE - SOCIOLOGY FOR SOCIAL WORK 14-05-2025 AN

23USWEO02 DSE - MAN AND INDIAN SOCIETY 14-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23USW02 SOCIAL CASE WORK 09-05-2025 FN

23USWEO03 DSE - PSYCHOLOGY FOR SOCIAL WORK 14-05-2025 FN

23USWS02 SEC - COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH 16-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3

23USW03 SOCIAL GROUP WORK 05-05-2025 AN

23USWEO06 ELECTIVE - CRIME AND CORRECTIONAL SERVICES 07-05-2025 AN

23USWES01 ES - GREEN SOCIAL WORK 12-05-2025 AN

23USWS03 SEC - ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 15-05-2025 AN

23USWS04 SEC - ALTERNATIVE MEDIA 17-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4

23USW04 COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION AND SOCIAL ACTION 05-05-2025 FN

23USWEO08 DSE - PERSONS WITH DISABILITY AND REHABILITATION 07-05-2025 FN

23USWS05 SEC - EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATION 12-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - BIOCHEMISTRY

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23UBCO01 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY 09-05-2025 AN

23UCHA02 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY FOR BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES - | 16-05-2025 AN

23UBCFO01 FC - FUNDAMENTALS OF BIOCHEMISTRY 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23UBC02 CELL BIOLOGY 09-05-2025 FN

23UBCS01 SEC - FIRST AID 14-05-2025 FN

23UCHA04 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY FOR BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES -l 15-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3

23UBCO03 BIOMOLECULES 05-05-2025 AN

23UBCS02 SEC - MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY 07-05-2025 AN

23USTAO08 ALLIED - BIOSTATISTICS 12-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4

23UBC04 BIOCHEMICAL TECHNIQUES 05-05-2025 FN

23UBCS03 SEC - MEDICAL CODING 07-05-2025 FN

23UMBAO1 ALLIED - FUNDAMENTALS OF MICROBIOLOGY 12-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - BIOTECHNOLOGY

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UBTO01 CELL AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 09-05-2025 AN
23UBT02 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 14-05-2025 AN
23UBTEO1 ELECTIVE - BIOLOGICAL CHEMISTRY 19-05-2025 AN
23UBTFO1 FC - MUSHROOM CULTIVATION TECHNOLOGY 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UBTO03 GENETICS 09-05-2025 FN
23UBT04 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY 14-05-2025 FN
23UBTEOQ2 ELECTIVE - FUNDAMENTALS OF MICROBIOLOGY 16-05-2025 FN
23UBTS01 SEC - VERMICOMPOST TECHNOLOGY 19-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UBT05 IMMUNE SYSTEM AND IMMUNOTECHNOLOGY 05-05-2025 AN
23UBTO06 CLINICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 07-05-2025 AN
23UBTEO3 ELECTIVE - BIOINFORMATICS AND BIOSTATISTICS 12-05-2025 AN
23UBTS02 SEC - QUALITY CONTROL IN INDUSTRIES 15-05-2025 AN
NMSD23/BIT3 MEDICINAL HERBS 23-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 4
23UBTO07 GENETIC ENGINEERING 05-05-2025 FN
23UBTEO4 ELECTIVE - BIOINSTRUMENTATION 07-05-2025 FN
23UBTS03 SEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 12-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - BOTANY

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23UBO01 PLANT DIVERSITY -I- ALGAE 09-05-2025 AN

23UZ0OA01 ALLIED - ZOOLOGY - | 17-05-2025 AN

23UBOF01 FC - BASICS OF BOTANY 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23UB0O02 PLANT DIVERSITY - Il - FUNGI, BACTERIA, VIRUSES, PLANT 09-05-2025 FN

PATHOLOGY AND LICHENS

23UBOS01 SEC - BOTANICAL GARDEN AND LANDSCAPING 14-05-2025 FN

23UZ0OA02 ALLIED - ZOOLOGY - Il 16-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3

23UBO03 PLANT DIVERSITY -lll- BRYOPHYTES AND PTERIDOPHYTES 05-05-2025 AN

23UBOS02 SEC - ENTREPRENEURIAL OPPORTUNITIES IN BOTANY 07-05-2025 AN

23UCHA04 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY FOR BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES -l 15-05-2025 FN

23UCHA02 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY FOR BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES - | 16-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4

23UBO04 PLANT DIVERSITY IV- GYMNOSPERMS,PALEOBOTANY AND 05-05-2025 FN

EVOLUTION

23UBOS03 SEC - FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY 07-05-2025 FN

23UBOS04 SEC - ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ANALYSIS 12-05-2025 FN

23UCHA04 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY FOR BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES -l 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - COSTUME DESIGN AND FASHION

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23UCDO01 PATTERN MAKING AND GRADING 09-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23UCDO02 FASHION CLOTHING PSYCHOLOGY 09-05-2025 FN

23UCDEO05 ELECTIVE - CARE AND MAINTENANCE OF TEXTILES 14-05-2025 FN

23UCDEO4 ELECTIVE - APPAREL MANUFACTURING MACHINERIES AND 16-05-2025 FN

EQUIPMENT

SEMESTER: 3

23UCDEOQ7 ELECTIVE - FABRIC SCIENCE 05-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4

23UCD04 HISTORIC COSTUMES OF INDIA 05-05-2025 FN

23UCDE10 ELECTIVE - TEXTILE WET PROCESSING 07-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - CHEMISTRY

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UCHO01 GENERAL CHEMISTRY - | 09-05-2025 AN
23UCHAO01 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY FOR PHYSICAL SCIENCES - | 16-05-2025 AN
23UMAAO01 ALLIED MATHEMATICS - | (ALGEBRA AND CALCULUS) 17-05-2025 AN
23UZ0OA01 ALLIED - ZOOLOGY - | 17-05-2025 AN
23UBOA01 ALLIED - BOTANY - | 19-05-2025 AN
23UCHFO01 FC - FOUNDATION COURSE IN CHEMISTRY 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UCHO02 GENERAL CHEMISTRY - I 09-05-2025 FN
23UBOA02 ALLIED - BOTANY - Il 13-05-2025 FN
23UCHSO01 SEC - COSMETICS AND PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS 14-05-2025 FN
23UMAAQ02 ALLIED - MATHEMATICS - Il (DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND 16-05-2025 FN
LAPLACE TRANSFORMS)
23UZ0OA02 ALLIED - ZOOLOGY - Il 16-05-2025 FN
NMSDO07/CH2 DYE STUFFS AND TREATMENT OF EFFLUENTS 23-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UCHO03 GENERAL CHEMISTRY - llI 05-05-2025 AN
23UCHS02 SEC - PESTICIDE CHEMISTRY 07-05-2025 AN
23UPHAO01 ALLIED - PHYSICS - | 20-05-2025 AN
NMSD23/CHE2 FOOD AND NUTRITION 23-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 4
23UCHO04 GENERAL CHEMISTRY - IV 05-05-2025 FN
23UCHS03 SEC - INSTRUMENTAL METHODS OF CHEMICAL ANALYSIS 07-05-2025 FN
23UCHS04 SEC - FORENSIC SCIENCE 12-05-2025 FN
23UPHAO02 ALLIED - PHYSICS - lI 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - CLINICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UCT01 BASICS OF BIOCHEMISTRY 09-05-2025 AN
23UCT02 CELL BIOLOGY 14-05-2025 AN
23UCTA01 ALLIED - FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION 16-05-2025 AN
23UCTS01 SEC- FIRST AID AND SAFETY 19-05-2025 AN
23UCTFO1 FC - HEALTH AND HYGIENE 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UCTO03 HUMAN ANATOMY AND HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY 09-05-2025 FN
23UCT04 MICROBIOLOGY 14-05-2025 FN
23UCTA02 ALLIED - ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 16-05-2025 FN
23UCTS02 SOCIOLOGY AND PSYCHOLOGY 19-05-2025 FN
23UCTS03 SBEC - TISSUE CULTURE TECHNIQUE 21-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 4
23UCT06 MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY 05-05-2025 FN
23UCTA04 ALLIED - COMPUTER SCIENCE 07-05-2025 FN
23UCTS06 SEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 12-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - COMPUTER SCIENCE

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UCSEO06 DSE - SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 03-05-2025 FN
23UMAA06 GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION 03-05-2025 FN
23UCSEO03 DSE - CRYPTOGRAPHY 09-05-2025 FN
23UCS01 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 09-05-2025 AN
23UCSEO05 DSE - INTERNET OF THINGS AND ITS APPLICATIONS 15-05-2025 FN
23UMAA03 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS 16-05-2025 FN
23UMAAO07 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS - | 16-05-2025 AN
23UMAA04 GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 17-05-2025 FN
23UMAAO01 ALLIED MATHEMATICS - | (ALGEBRA AND CALCULUS) 17-05-2025 AN
23USTAO1 GSE - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - | 17-05-2025 AN
23UCSE04 DSE - BIG DATAANALYTICS 19-05-2025 FN
23UCSEO07 DSE - IMAGE PROCESSING 19-05-2025 FN
23UMAA08 GSE - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS - | 19-05-2025 AN
23UPHAO01 ALLIED - PHYSICS - | 20-05-2025 AN
23UMAAO05 GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA 21-05-2025 FN
23UCSF01 FC - PROBLEM SOLVING TECHNIQUES 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UCSEO06 DSE - SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 03-05-2025 FN
23UMAA06 GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION 03-05-2025 FN
23UCSS05 SEC - SOFTWARE TESTING 03-05-2025 AN
23UCSS06 SEC - UNDERSTANDING INTERNET 07-05-2025 FN
23UCSS09 SEC - MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS 07-05-2025 FN
23UCSS16 SEC - ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 07-05-2025 FN
23UCSS03 SEC - WEB DESIGNING 08-05-2025 FN
23UCSEO03 DSE - CRYPTOGRAPHY 09-05-2025 FN
23UCSS04 SEC - PHP PROGRAMMING 09-05-2025 FN
23UCSS10 SEC - ADVANCED EXCEL 09-05-2025 FN
23UCS02 DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS 10-05-2025 FN
23UCSS08 SEC - QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE 12-05-2025 FN
23UCSS01 SEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 13-05-2025 FN
23UCSS07 SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION 14-05-2025 FN
23UCSEO05 DSE - INTERNET OF THINGS AND ITS APPLICATIONS 15-05-2025 FN
23UPHAO02 ALLIED - PHYSICS - lI 15-05-2025 FN
23UMAA09 ALLIED - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS - lI 15-05-2025 AN
23UMAA02 ALLIED - MATHEMATICS - Il (DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND 16-05-2025 FN
LAPLACE TRANSFORMS)
23UMAAO03 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS 16-05-2025 FN
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23UMAA04
23UMAA10
23UCSE04
23UCSEO07
23USTA04

23UCSS02
23UMAAO05

NMSD23/CSCzZ

23UMAA06
23UCSS05
23UCS03
23UCSS06
23UCSS09
23UCSS16
23UCSS03
23UCSS04
23UCSS10
23UCSS08
23UCSS01
23UCSS07
23UELAO05
23UMAAOQ03
23UMAAQ7
23UMAA04
23UMAAO01
23USTAO1
23UMAAO08
23UCSS02
23UELAO4
23UPHAO01

NMSD15/CS3
NMSD23/CSC2

23UMAAO05

NMSD23/CSCz2

23UMAA06
23UCSS05
23UCS04

GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES
ALLIED - NUMERICAL METHODS - Il
DSE - BIG DATAANALYTICS
DSE - IMAGE PROCESSING

ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - I

SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML
GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA
UNFIED MODELLING LANGUAGE

SEMESTER: 3
GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION
SEC - SOFTWARE TESTING
MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTROLLER
SEC - UNDERSTANDING INTERNET
SEC - MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS
SEC - ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
SEC - WEB DESIGNING
SEC - PHP PROGRAMMING
SEC - ADVANCED EXCEL
SEC - QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE

SEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION

GSE - NANO TECHNOLOGY

GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS

GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS - |
GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES

ALLIED MATHEMATICS - | (ALGEBRA AND CALCULUS)
GSE - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - |

GSE - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS - |

SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML

GSE - DIGITAL LOGIC FUNDAMENTALS
ALLIED - PHYSICS - |

OFFICE AUTOMOTION TOOLS

OFFICE AUTOMATION TOOLS

GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA
PHP SCRIPTING LANGUAGE

SEMESTER: 4
GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION
SEC - SOFTWARE TESTING
JAVA PROGRAMMING
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17-05-2025
17-05-2025
19-05-2025
19-05-2025
19-05-2025
20-05-2025
21-05-2025
23-05-2025

03-05-2025
03-05-2025
05-05-2025
07-05-2025
07-05-2025
07-05-2025
08-05-2025
09-05-2025
09-05-2025
12-05-2025
13-05-2025
14-05-2025
15-05-2025
16-05-2025
16-05-2025
17-05-2025
17-05-2025
17-05-2025
19-05-2025
20-05-2025
20-05-2025
20-05-2025
20-05-2025
20-05-2025
21-05-2025
23-05-2025

03-05-2025
03-05-2025
05-05-2025

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

FN
AN
AN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN
FN
AN
AN
AN
FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
FN
FN

FN
AN
FN
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FN - 10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

23UCSS06
23UCSS09
23UCSS16

23UCSS03

23UCSS04
23UCSS10
23UCSS08
23UCSS01
23UCSS07
23UPHAO02
23UMAA09
23UMAA02

23UMAAO03
23UMAA04
23UMAA10
23USTAO04

23UCSS02
23UMAA05

SEC - UNDERSTANDING INTERNET
SEC - MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS

SEC - ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
SEC - WEB DESIGNING

SEC - PHP PROGRAMMING

SEC - ADVANCED EXCEL

SEC - QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE

SEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION

ALLIED - PHYSICS - lI

GSE - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS - I

ALLIED - MATHEMATICS - Il (DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND
LAPLACE TRANSFORMS)
GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS

GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES

ALLIED - NUMERICAL METHODS - Il

ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - I
SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML

GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA

Page 33 of 100

Scheme of Examination April 2025 (2023-24 Onward)

07-05-2025
07-05-2025
07-05-2025
08-05-2025
09-05-2025
09-05-2025
12-05-2025
13-05-2025
14-05-2025
15-05-2025
15-05-2025
16-05-2025

16-05-2025
17-05-2025
17-05-2025
19-05-2025
20-05-2025
21-05-2025

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN
FN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - COMPUTER SCIENCE(ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE&DATA SCIENCI

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UMAAO06 GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION 03-05-2025 FN
23UADO1 DATA STRUCTURES 09-05-2025 AN
23UMAAO03 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS 16-05-2025 FN
23UMAAQ7 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS - | 16-05-2025 AN
23UMAA04 GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 17-05-2025 FN
23USTAO1 GSE - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - | 17-05-2025 AN
23UMAA08 GSE - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS - | 19-05-2025 AN
23UPHAO01 ALLIED - PHYSICS - | 20-05-2025 AN
23UMAAO05 GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA 21-05-2025 FN
23UADFO01 FC - FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UMAAO6 GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION 03-05-2025 FN
23UADS05 SEC - SOFTWARE TESTING 03-05-2025 AN
23UADSO06 SEC - UNDERSTANDING INTERNET 07-05-2025 FN
23UADSO09 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS 07-05-2025 FN
23UADSO03 SEC - WEB DESIGNING 08-05-2025 FN
23UADS04 SEC - PHP PROGRAMMING 09-05-2025 FN
23UADS10 SEC - ADVANCED EXCEL 09-05-2025 FN
23UADO2 INTRODUCTION TO PYTHON PROGRAMMING 10-05-2025 FN
23UADSO01 SEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 13-05-2025 FN
23UADSO07 SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION 14-05-2025 FN
23UPHA02 ALLIED - PHYSICS - lI 15-05-2025 FN
23UMAA09 ALLIED - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS - lI 15-05-2025 AN
23UMAAO03 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS 16-05-2025 FN
23UMAA04 GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 17-05-2025 FN
23UMAA10 ALLIED - NUMERICAL METHODS - Il 17-05-2025 FN
23USTAO04 ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - I 19-05-2025 FN
23UADSO02 SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML 20-05-2025 FN
23UMAAO05 GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA 21-05-2025 FN
NMSD23/AID2 UNFIED MODELLING LANGUAGE 23-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UMAA06 GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION 03-05-2025 FN
23UADS05 SEC - SOFTWARE TESTING 03-05-2025 AN
23UADO3 FOUNDATION OF ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 05-05-2025 AN
23UADSO06 SEC - UNDERSTANDING INTERNET 07-05-2025 FN

Page 34 of 100



FN - 10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

23UADSO03
23UADS04
23UADS10
23UADSO01
23UADSO07
23UMAAO03
23UMAAQ7
23UMAA04
23USTAO1

23UMAA08
23UADSO02
23UPHAO01

NMSD23/AID3

23UMAAO05

NMSD23/UID3t

23UMAA06
23UADS05
23UADO4

23UADSO06
23UADSO03
23UADS04
23UADS10
23UADSO01
23UADSO07
23UPHAO02
23UMAA09
23UMAA03
23UMAA04
23UMAA10

23USTA04
23UADSO02
23UMAAO05

SEC - WEB DESIGNING

SEC - PHP PROGRAMMING

SEC - ADVANCED EXCEL

SEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION

GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS

GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS - |

GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES

GSE - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - |
GSE - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS - |

SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML

ALLIED - PHYSICS - |

OFFICE AUTOMATION TOOLS

GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA

PHP SCRIPTING LANGUAGE

SEMESTER: 4
GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION
SEC - SOFTWARE TESTING
FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA SCIENCE
SEC - UNDERSTANDING INTERNET
SEC - WEB DESIGNING
SEC - PHP PROGRAMMING
SEC - ADVANCED EXCEL
SEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION
ALLIED - PHYSICS - lI
GSE - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS - I
GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS
GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES
ALLIED - NUMERICAL METHODS - Il

ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - I

SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML
GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA
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08-05-2025
09-05-2025
09-05-2025
13-05-2025
14-05-2025
16-05-2025
16-05-2025
17-05-2025
17-05-2025
19-05-2025
20-05-2025
20-05-2025
20-05-2025
21-05-2025
23-05-2025

03-05-2025
03-05-2025
05-05-2025
07-05-2025
08-05-2025
09-05-2025
09-05-2025
13-05-2025
14-05-2025
15-05-2025
15-05-2025
16-05-2025
17-05-2025
17-05-2025
19-05-2025
20-05-2025
21-05-2025

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN
FN
AN
AN
FN
AN
AN
FN
FN

FN
AN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - COMPUTER SCIENCE(ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE)

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UMAAO06 GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION 03-05-2025 FN
23UMAAO03 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS 16-05-2025 FN
23UMAA04 GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 17-05-2025 FN
23USTAO1 GSE - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - | 17-05-2025 AN
23UMAA05 GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA 21-05-2025 FN
23UAIF01 FC - PROBLEM SOLVING TECHNIQUES 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UMAA06 GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION 03-05-2025 FN
23UAIS16 SEC - WEB TECHNOLOGY 08-05-2025 FN
23UAI02 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH C++ 09-05-2025 FN
23UAIS02 SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION 14-05-2025 FN
23UMAAO03 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS 16-05-2025 FN
23UAIS01 SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML 17-05-2025 FN
23UMAA04 GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 17-05-2025 FN
23USTAO04 ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - I 19-05-2025 FN
23UMAA05 GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA 21-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UMAA06 GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION 03-05-2025 FN
23UAIS16 SEC - WEB TECHNOLOGY 08-05-2025 FN
23UAIS02 SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION 14-05-2025 FN
23UMAAO03 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS 16-05-2025 FN
23UAIS01 SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML 17-05-2025 FN
23UMAA04 GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 17-05-2025 FN
23USTAO1 GSE - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - | 17-05-2025 AN
23UMAA05 GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA 21-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 4
23UMAAO06 GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION 03-05-2025 FN
23UAI04 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH JAVA 07-05-2025 FN
23UAIS16 SEC - WEB TECHNOLOGY 08-05-2025 FN
23UAIS02 SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION 14-05-2025 FN
23UMAAO03 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS 16-05-2025 FN
23UAIS01 SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML 17-05-2025 FN
23UMAA04 GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 17-05-2025 FN
23USTA04 ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - I 19-05-2025 FN
23UMAAO05 GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA 21-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - COMPUTER SCIENCE(CYBER SECURITY)

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UMAAO06 GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION 03-05-2025 FN
23USEO01 PROGRAMMING IN C 09-05-2025 AN
23UMAAO03 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS 16-05-2025 FN
23UMAAQ7 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS - | 16-05-2025 AN
23UMAA04 GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 17-05-2025 FN
23USTAO1 GSE - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - | 17-05-2025 AN
23UMAA05 GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA 21-05-2025 FN
23USEF01 FC - PROBLEM SOLVING TECHNIQUES 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UMAA06 GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION 03-05-2025 FN
23USES05 SEC - SOFTWARE TESTING 03-05-2025 AN
23USES06 SEC - UNDERSTANDING INTERNET 07-05-2025 FN
23USESO03 SEC - WEB DESIGNING 08-05-2025 FN
23USES10 SEC - ADVANCED EXCEL 09-05-2025 FN
23USEO02 DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS 10-05-2025 FN
23USESO01 SEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 13-05-2025 FN
23USESO07 SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION 14-05-2025 FN
23UPHA02 ALLIED - PHYSICS - lI 15-05-2025 FN
23UMAAO03 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS 16-05-2025 FN
23UMAA04 GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 17-05-2025 FN
23UMAA10 ALLIED - NUMERICAL METHODS - Il 17-05-2025 FN
23USTAO04 ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - I 19-05-2025 FN
23USES02 SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML 20-05-2025 FN
23UMAAO05 GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA 21-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UMAAO06 GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION 03-05-2025 FN
23USES05 SEC - SOFTWARE TESTING 03-05-2025 AN
23USEO03 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH JAVA 05-05-2025 AN
23USES06 SEC - UNDERSTANDING INTERNET 07-05-2025 FN
23USES03 SEC - WEB DESIGNING 08-05-2025 FN
23USES10 SEC - ADVANCED EXCEL 09-05-2025 FN
23USESO01 SEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 13-05-2025 FN
23USESO07 SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION 14-05-2025 FN
23UMAAO03 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS 16-05-2025 FN
23UMAAO07 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS - | 16-05-2025 AN
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FN - 10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

23UMAA04
23USTAO1

23USES02
23UMAAO05

23UMAA06
23USESO05
23USE04
23USES06
23USESO03
23USES10
23USESO01
23USESO07
23UPHAO02
23UMAAO03
23UMAA04
23UMAA10
23USTAO04
23USES02
23UMAA05

GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES

GSE - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - |
SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML

GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA

SEMESTER: 4
GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION
SEC - SOFTWARE TESTING
TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES FOR CYBER SECURITY
SEC - UNDERSTANDING INTERNET
SEC - WEB DESIGNING
SEC - ADVANCED EXCEL
SEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION
ALLIED - PHYSICS - lI
GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS

GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES
ALLIED - NUMERICAL METHODS - Il

ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - I

SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML
GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA
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17-05-2025
17-05-2025
20-05-2025
21-05-2025

03-05-2025
03-05-2025
05-05-2025
07-05-2025
08-05-2025
09-05-2025
13-05-2025
14-05-2025
15-05-2025
16-05-2025
17-05-2025
17-05-2025
19-05-2025
20-05-2025
21-05-2025

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

FN
AN
FN
FN

FN
AN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

FN
FN
FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - DIGITAL AND CYBER FORENSIC SCIENCE

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

24UDFEO1 ELECTIVE - COMPUTER SYSTEM AND NETWORKS 19-05-2025 AN

24UDFF01 FC - PROBLEM SOLVING TECHNIQUES IN C 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

24UDF02 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 09-05-2025 FN

24UDFEO02 ELECTIVE - FUNDAMENTALS OF FORENSIC SCIENCE 14-05-2025 FN

24UDFS02 SEC - FORENSIC AUDIO AND VIDEO ANALYSIS 16-05-2025 FN

24UDFS03 SEC - VICTIMOLOGY 19-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - DATA SCIENCE

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UDSO01 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 09-05-2025 AN
23UMAAQ7 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS - | 16-05-2025 AN
23UMAA04 GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 17-05-2025 FN
23USTAO1 GSE - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - | 17-05-2025 AN
23UPHAO01 ALLIED - PHYSICS - | 20-05-2025 AN
23UMAA05 GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA 21-05-2025 FN
23UDSFO01 FC - PROBLEM SOLVING TECHNIQUES 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UDSS06 SEC - SOFTWARE TESTING 03-05-2025 AN
23UDSS13 SEC - ADVANCED EXCEL 09-05-2025 FN
23UDSS15 SEC - PHP PROGRAMMING 09-05-2025 FN
23UDS02 DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS 10-05-2025 FN
23UDSS02 SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION 14-05-2025 FN
23UDSS10 SEC - ROBOTICS AND ITS APPLICATIONS 14-05-2025 FN
23UPHA02 ALLIED - PHYSICS - lI 15-05-2025 FN
23UMAA09 ALLIED - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS - lI 15-05-2025 AN
23UDSS01 SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML 17-05-2025 FN
23UMAA04 GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 17-05-2025 FN
23UMAA10 ALLIED - NUMERICAL METHODS - Il 17-05-2025 FN
23USTAO04 ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - I 19-05-2025 FN
23UMAA05 GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA 21-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UDSS06 SEC - SOFTWARE TESTING 03-05-2025 AN
23UDSS13 SEC - ADVANCED EXCEL 09-05-2025 FN
23UDSS15 SEC - PHP PROGRAMMING 09-05-2025 FN
23UDSS02 SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION 14-05-2025 FN
23UDSS10 SEC - ROBOTICS AND ITS APPLICATIONS 14-05-2025 FN
23UMAAO07 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS - | 16-05-2025 AN
23UDSS01 SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML 17-05-2025 FN
23UMAA04 GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 17-05-2025 FN
23USTAO1 GSE - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - | 17-05-2025 AN
23UPHAO01 ALLIED - PHYSICS - | 20-05-2025 AN
23UMAA05 GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA 21-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 4
23UDSS06 SEC - SOFTWARE TESTING 03-05-2025 AN
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FN - 10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

23UDS04
23UDSS13
23UDSS15
23UDSS02
23UDSS10
23UPHA02
23UMAA09
23UDSS01
23UMAA04
23UMAA10
23USTAO04
23UMAA05

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH JAVA
SEC - ADVANCED EXCEL

SEC - PHP PROGRAMMING

SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION

SEC - ROBOTICS AND ITS APPLICATIONS
ALLIED - PHYSICS - lI

GSE - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS - I

SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML

GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES

ALLIED - NUMERICAL METHODS - Il

ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - I
GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA

Page 42 of 100

Scheme of Examination April 2025 (2023-24 Onward)

07-05-2025
09-05-2025
09-05-2025
14-05-2025
14-05-2025
15-05-2025
15-05-2025
17-05-2025
17-05-2025
17-05-2025
19-05-2025
21-05-2025

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UELO1 SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES 09-05-2025 AN
23UCSA01 ALLIED - PROGRAMMING IN C 14-05-2025 AN
23UMAAO01 ALLIED MATHEMATICS - | (ALGEBRA AND CALCULUS) 17-05-2025 AN
23UELFO01 FC - APPLIED ELECTRIC CIRCUITS 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UELO2 APPLIED DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 09-05-2025 FN
23UELSO01 SEC - POWER ELECTRONICS 14-05-2025 FN
23UCSAO08 ALLIED - PROGRAMMING IN VISUAL BASIC 15-05-2025 FN
23UMAAQ02 ALLIED - MATHEMATICS - Il (DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND 16-05-2025 FN
LAPLACE TRANSFORMS)
SEMESTER: 3
23UELO3 ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS 05-05-2025 AN
23UCSA01 ALLIED - PROGRAMMING IN C 14-05-2025 AN
23UMAAO01 ALLIED MATHEMATICS - | (ALGEBRA AND CALCULUS) 17-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23UEL04 8085 MICROPROCESSOR AND INTERFACING 05-05-2025 FN
23UCSAO08 ALLIED - PROGRAMMING IN VISUAL BASIC 15-05-2025 FN
23UMAA02 ALLIED - MATHEMATICS - Il (DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND 16-05-2025 FN

LAPLACE TRANSFORMS)
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - FOOD TECHNOLOGY

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23UFDO01 FUNDAMENTALS OF FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY 09-05-2025 AN

23UCHA02 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY FOR BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES - | 16-05-2025 AN

23UFDFO01 FC - FOUNDATIONS OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23UFDO02 FUNDAMENTALS OF FOOD TECHNOLOGY 09-05-2025 FN

23UFDS01 SEC - FOOD ADDITIVES 14-05-2025 FN

23UCHA04 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY FOR BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES -l 15-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3

23UFD03 TECHNOLOGY OF FOOD PRESERVATION 05-05-2025 AN

23UFDAO1 ALLIED - FOOD MICROBIOLOGY 07-05-2025 AN

23UFDS02 SEC - BAKERY AND CONFECTIONERY 12-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4

23UFDO04 POST HARVEST ENGINEERING 05-05-2025 FN

23UFDAO02 ALLIED - FOOD AND NUTRITION 07-05-2025 FN

Page 44 of 100



PERIYAR UNIVERSITY, Salem - 636 011
Office of the Controller of Examinations

Scheme of Examination April 2025 (2023-24 Onward)

FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - FASHION TECHNOLOGY

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23UFTEEO1 ELECTIVE - FIBER AND YARN SCIENCE 09-05-2025 AN

23UFTEEOQ3 FASHION FORECASTING 09-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23UFT02 HISTORIC COSTUMES OF INDIA 09-05-2025 FN

23UFTEOQ5 ELECTIVE - CARE AND MAINTENANCE OF TEXTILES 14-05-2025 FN

23UFTEEO4 ELECTIVE - APPAREL MANUFACTURING MACHINERIES AND 16-05-2025 FN

EQUIPMENTS

NMSD23/FAT2 SEWING TECHNOLOGY 23-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 4

23UFT04 FASHION DESIGN CONCEPT AND METHODOLOGY 05-05-2025 FN

23UFTO05 TEXTILE WET PROCESSING 07-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - GEOLOGY

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23UGY01 GENERAL GEOLOGY AND CRYSTALLOGRAPHY 09-05-2025 AN

23UGY02 GEO-STATISTICS 14-05-2025 AN

23UCHAO01 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY FOR PHYSICAL SCIENCES - | 16-05-2025 AN

23UGYF01 FC - UNDERSTANDING THE EARTH 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23UGY03 PALAEONTOLOGY 09-05-2025 FN

23UCHAO03 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY FOR PHYSICAL SCIENCES - I 13-05-2025 FN

23UGYS01 SEC - BASICS OF EARTH SCIENCE 14-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3

23UGY04 MINING GEOLOGY 05-05-2025 AN

23UGY05 GEOMORPHOLOGY AND GEOTECTONICS 07-05-2025 AN

23UPHAO01 ALLIED - PHYSICS - | 20-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4

23UGY06 STRUCTURAL GEOLOGY & PHOTOGEOLOGY 05-05-2025 FN

23UGYS03 SEC - FIELD HYDROGEOLOGY AND TECHNIQUES 07-05-2025 FN

23UPHAO02 ALLIED - PHYSICS - lI 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - GEOGRAPHY

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23UGGO01 FUNDAMENTALS OF GEOMORPHOLOGY 09-05-2025 AN

23USTAO02 ALLIED - STATISTICS - | 16-05-2025 AN

23UGGF01 FC - EARTHAND ITS SYSTEMS 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23UGG02 CLIMATOLOGY 09-05-2025 FN

23UGGS01 SEC - BIO GEOGRAPHY 14-05-2025 FN

23USTAO05 ALLIED - STATISTICS - I 16-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3

23UGG03 OCEANOGRAPHY 05-05-2025 AN

23UBOA01 ALLIED - BOTANY - | 19-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4

23UGG04 GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA 05-05-2025 FN

23UGGS02 SEC - POPULATION AND SETTLEMENT GEOGRAPHY 07-05-2025 FN

23UGGS03 SEC - CARTOGRAPHY 12-05-2025 FN

23UBOA02 ALLIED - BOTANY - Il 13-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING SCIENCE

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23UHMO01 FOOD PRODUCTION AND PATISSERIE - | 09-05-2025 AN

23UHMFO01 FC - FRONT OFFICE OPERATION - | 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23UHMO02 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE - | 09-05-2025 FN

23UHMS01 SEC - ACCOMMODATION OPERATION - | 14-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3

23UHMO03 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE - Il 05-05-2025 AN

23UHMS02 SEC - BAKERY & CONFECTIONERY 07-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4

23UHMO04 FOOD PRODUCTION & PATISSERIE - Il 05-05-2025 FN

23UHMAO01 ALLIED - ACCOMMODATION OPERATION - 1l 07-05-2025 FN

23UHMS03 SEC - FOOD SCIENCE & NUTRITION 12-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - INFORMATION SCIENCE

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UCMA01 GSE - FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 16-05-2025 AN
23UCMA02 GSE - COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 19-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 2
23UISS06 SEC - WEB DESIGNING 08-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UISS06 SEC - WEB DESIGNING 08-05-2025 FN
23UCMA01 GSE - FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 16-05-2025 AN
23UCMA02 GSE - COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 19-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 4
23U1S04 PROGRAMMING IN JAVA 05-05-2025 FN
23UISS06 SEC - WEB DESIGNING 08-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UMAAO06 GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION 03-05-2025 FN
23UITO1 PROGRAMMING IN C 09-05-2025 AN
23UMAAO03 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS 16-05-2025 FN
23UMAA04 GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 17-05-2025 FN
23USTAO1 GSE - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - | 17-05-2025 AN
23UCMA02 GSE - COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 19-05-2025 FN
23UMAA05 GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA 21-05-2025 FN
23UITFO1 FC - FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UMAAO6 GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION 03-05-2025 FN
23UITS06 SEC - WEB DESIGNING 08-05-2025 FN
23UITS10 SEC - ADVANCED EXCEL 09-05-2025 FN
23UIT02 JAVA PROGRAMMING 12-05-2025 FN
23UITS04 SEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 13-05-2025 FN
23UITS01 SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION 14-05-2025 FN
23UPHAO02 ALLIED - PHYSICS - lI 15-05-2025 FN
23UMAA09 ALLIED - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS - lI 15-05-2025 AN
23UMAA03 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS 16-05-2025 FN
23UITS02 SEC - BASICS OF INTERNET 17-05-2025 FN
23UMAA04 GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 17-05-2025 FN
23UMAA10 ALLIED - NUMERICAL METHODS - Il 17-05-2025 FN
23USTA04 ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - I 19-05-2025 FN
23UITS05 SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML 20-05-2025 FN
23UMAAO05 GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA 21-05-2025 FN
NMSD23/INT2 UNFIED MODELLING LANGUAGE 23-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UMAAO06 GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION 03-05-2025 FN
23UIT03 RELATIONAL DATA BASE MANAGEMENT 05-05-2025 AN
23UITS06 SEC - WEB DESIGNING 08-05-2025 FN
23UITS10 SEC - ADVANCED EXCEL 09-05-2025 FN
23UITS04 SEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 13-05-2025 FN
23UITS01 SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION 14-05-2025 FN
23UMAAO03 GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS 16-05-2025 FN
23UITS02 SEC - BASICS OF INTERNET 17-05-2025 FN
23UMAA04 GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 17-05-2025 FN
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23USTAO1
23UCMA02
23UITS05
23UMAA05

23UMAAO6
23UIT04
23UITS06
23UITS10
23UITS04
23UITS01
23UPHA02
23UMAA09
23UMAAO03
23UITS02
23UMAA04
23UMAA10
23UCMA02
23USTA04
23UITS05
23UMAAO05

GSE - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - |
GSE - COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML

GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA

SEMESTER: 4
GSE - GRAPH THEORY AND ITS APPLICATION
.NET PROGRAMMING
SEC - WEB DESIGNING
SEC - ADVANCED EXCEL
SEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION
ALLIED - PHYSICS - lI
GSE - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS - I
GSE - NUMERICAL METHODS
SEC - BASICS OF INTERNET
GSE - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES
ALLIED - NUMERICAL METHODS - Il
GSE - COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS AND ITS APPLICATIONS - I

SEC - INTRODUCTION TO HTML
GSE - INTRODUCTION TO LINEAR ALGEBRA
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17-05-2025
19-05-2025
20-05-2025
21-05-2025

03-05-2025
05-05-2025
08-05-2025
09-05-2025
13-05-2025
14-05-2025
15-05-2025
15-05-2025
16-05-2025
17-05-2025
17-05-2025
17-05-2025
19-05-2025
19-05-2025
20-05-2025
21-05-2025

AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

AN
FN
FN
FN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

FN
FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - MATHEMATICS

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UMAO01 ALGEBRA & TRIGONOMETRY 09-05-2025 AN
23UMAQ02 DIFFERENTIAL CALCULUS 14-05-2025 AN
23UCSA04 C PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE 19-05-2025 AN
23UPHAO01 ALLIED - PHYSICS - | 20-05-2025 AN
23UMAF01 FC - BRIDGE MATHEMATICS 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UMAO03 ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY (TWO & THREE DIMENSIONS) 09-05-2025 FN
23UMASO01 SEC - COMPUTATIONAL MATHEMATICS 10-05-2025 FN
23UMA04 INTEGRAL CALCULUS 14-05-2025 FN
23UPHAO02 ALLIED - PHYSICS - II 15-05-2025 FN
23UCSA05 C PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE 19-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UMAO05 VECTOR CALCULUS AND ITS APPLICATIONS 05-05-2025 AN
23UMA06 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND ITS APPLICATIONS 07-05-2025 AN
23UMAS02 SEC - STATISTICS WITH EXCEL PROGRAMMING 12-05-2025 AN
23UCHAO01 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY FOR PHYSICAL SCIENCES - | 16-05-2025 AN
23USTAOQ7 ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS - | 19-05-2025 AN
NMSD23/MAT3 MATHEMATICAL APTITUDE - Il 23-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 4
23UMAQ7 INDUSTRIAL STATISTICS 05-05-2025 FN
23UMAO08 ELEMENTS OF MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS 07-05-2025 FN
23UCHAO03 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY FOR PHYSICAL SCIENCES - Il 13-05-2025 FN
23USTA10 ALLIED - STATISTICAL METHODS - I 17-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc.- MICROBIOLOGY

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23UMBO1 FUNDAMENTALS OF MICROBIOLOGY AND MICROBIAL 09-05-2025 AN

DIVERSITY

23UMBEO1 DSE - BASIC AND CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY 19-05-2025 AN

23UMBFO01 FC - INTRODUCTION TO MICROBIAL WORLD 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23UMB02 MICROBIAL PHYSIOLOGY AND METABOLISM 09-05-2025 FN

23UMBEQ02 DSE - BIO-INSTRUMENTATION 14-05-2025 FN

23UMBSO01 SEC - SERICULTURE 16-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3

23UMB03 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND MICROBIAL GENETICS 05-05-2025 AN

23UMBEO3 DSE - CLINICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY 07-05-2025 AN

23UMBS02 SEC - ORGANIC FORMING AND BIOFERTILIZER TECHNOLOGY  12-05-2025 AN

NMSD23/MIB3 NUTRITION AND HEALTH HYGINE 23-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 4

23UMB04 IMMUNOLOGY AND IMMUNOTECHNOLOGY 05-05-2025 FN

23UMBE04 ELECTIVE - FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY 07-05-2025 FN

23UMBS03 SEC - VACCINE TECHNOLOGY 12-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - NUTRITION AND DIETETICS

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23UNDO1 FOOD SCIENCE 09-05-2025 AN

23UCHA02 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY FOR BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES - | 16-05-2025 AN

23UNDFO01 FC - DIMENSIONS OF HEALTH 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23UNDO2 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY 09-05-2025 FN

23UNDSO01 SEC - FUNDAMENTALS OF BAKERY 14-05-2025 FN

23UCHA04 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY FOR BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES -l 15-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3

23UNDO03 PRINCIPLES OF NUTRITION 05-05-2025 AN

23UNDAO01 ALLIED - NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY 07-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4

23UNDO04 NUTRITION THROUGH LIFE CYCLE 05-05-2025 FN

23UNDAO02 ALLIED - HOME SCIENCE 12-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - PHYSICS

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UPHO1 PROPERTIES OF MATTER AND SOUND 09-05-2025 AN
23UMAAO01 ALLIED MATHEMATICS - | (ALGEBRA AND CALCULUS) 17-05-2025 AN
23UPHFO01 FC - INTRODUCTORY PHYSICS 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UPH02 HEAT, THERMODYNAMICS AND STATISTICAL PHYSICS 09-05-2025 FN
23UPHSO01 SEC - INSTRUMENTATION 14-05-2025 FN
23UMAA02 ALLIED - MATHEMATICS - Il (DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND 16-05-2025 FN
LAPLACE TRANSFORMS)
NMSD23/PHY2 SPACE SCIENCE 23-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UPHO03 GENERAL MECHANICS AND CLASSICAL MECHANICS 05-05-2025 AN
23UPHSO02 SEC - COMPUTATIONAL METHODS AND PROGRAMMING IN C 07-05-2025 AN
23UCHAO01 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY FOR PHYSICAL SCIENCES - | 16-05-2025 AN
NMSD23/PHY3 CAREER COMPETENCY SKILLS-I 23-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23UPHO04 OPTICS AND SPECTROSCOPY 05-05-2025 FN
23UPHSO03 SEC - ELECTRONIC DEVICES 07-05-2025 FN
23UCHAO03 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY FOR PHYSICAL SCIENCES - I 13-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - PSYCHOLOGY

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23UPY01 INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY - | 09-05-2025 AN

23UPY02 BIOLOGICAL PSYCHOLOGY 14-05-2025 AN

23UPYEO1 ELECTIVE - BUILDING PSYCHOLOGICAL CAPITAL 16-05-2025 AN

23UPYFO01 FC - CAREERS AND ETHICS IN PSYCHOLOGY 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23UPY03 INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY - I 09-05-2025 FN

23UPY04 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY - | 14-05-2025 FN

23UPYEO02 ELECTIVE - CROSS CULTURAL PSYCHOLOGY 16-05-2025 FN

23UPYS01 SEC - PSYCHOLOGICAL FIRST AID 19-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3

23UPY05 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY I 05-05-2025 AN

23UPY06 PSYCHOPATHOLOGY - | 07-05-2025 AN

23UPYEOQ3 STATISTICS FOR BEHAVIOURAL SCIENCE 12-05-2025 AN

23UPYS02 SEC - BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 15-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4

23UPY07 PSYCHOPATHOLOGY - lI 05-05-2025 FN

23UPYEO4 ELECTIVE - INTRODUCTION TO RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 07-05-2025 FN

23UPYS03 SEC - THERAPY TECHNIQUES FOR EXAMPLE - ART THERAPY, 12-05-2025 FN

PLAY THERAPY, ETC
23UPYS04 SEC - CONFLICT RESOLUTION 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - STATISTICS

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23USTO01 DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS 09-05-2025 AN

23UST02 PROBABILITY THEORY 14-05-2025 AN

23USTEO1 ELECTIVE - MATHEMATICS FOR STATISTICS 16-05-2025 AN

23USTFO01 FC - ELEMENTARY STATISTICS 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23USTO03 MATRIX AND LINEAR ALGEBRA 09-05-2025 FN

23UST04 DISTRIBUTION THEORY 14-05-2025 FN

23USTEO2 ELECTIVE - REAL ANALYSIS 16-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3

23UST05 ESTIMATION THEORY 05-05-2025 AN

23UST06 SAMPLING TECHNIQUES 07-05-2025 AN

23USTEO3 ELECTIVE - NUMERICAL METHODS 12-05-2025 AN

NMSD23/STA3 PROBABILITY THEORY 23-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 4

23USTO07 TESTING OF STATISTICAL HYPOTHESIS 05-05-2025 FN

23UST08 ACTUARIAL STATISTICS 07-05-2025 FN

23USTEO4 ELECTIVE - ECONOMIC & OFFICIAL STATISTICS 12-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - TEXTILE AND FASHION DESIGNING

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23UTFO01 FIBER AND YARN SCIENCE 09-05-2025 AN

23UTFEO1 ELECTIVE - PATTERN MAKING AND GRADING 14-05-2025 AN

23UTFEO2 ELECTIVE - BASIC APPAREL DESIGNING 14-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23UTF02 WOVEN FABRIC SCIENCE 09-05-2025 FN

23UTFEOQS ELECTIVE - CARE AND MAINTENANCE OF TEXTILES 14-05-2025 FN

23UTFEO4 ELECTIVE - APPAREL MANUFACTURING MACHINERIES AND 16-05-2025 FN

EQUIPMENTS

23UTFEO6 ELECTIVE - GARMENT ACCESSORIES AND TRIMS 19-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3

23UTFO03 TEXTILE WET PROCESSING 05-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4

23UTF04 TEXTILE FINISHING 05-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - VISUAL COMMUNICATION

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23UVCO01 INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN COMMUNICATION 09-05-2025 AN

23UVC02 VISUAL ARTS AND AESTHETICS 14-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23UVC03 UNDERSTANDING VISUAL COMMUNICATION 09-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3

23UVC04 MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGIES AND STANDARDS 05-05-2025 AN

23UVCS01 DESIGN THINKING 07-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4

23UVC05 FILM APPRECIATION AND ANALYSIS 05-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: B.Sc. - ZOOLOGY

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23UZ001 INVERTEBRATA - | 09-05-2025 AN
23UZ002 INVERTEBRATA - Il 14-05-2025 AN
23UBOA01 ALLIED - BOTANY - | 19-05-2025 AN
23UZOF01 FC - ECONOMIC ZOOLOGY 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23UZ003 CHORDATA 09-05-2025 FN
23UBOA02 ALLIED - BOTANY - Il 13-05-2025 FN
23UZ0S01 SEC - BASICS OF MARINE BIOLOGY 14-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23UZ004 CELL BIOLOGY 05-05-2025 AN
23UZ005 GENETICS 07-05-2025 AN
23UZ0S02 AQUARIUM KEEPING 12-05-2025 AN
23UCHA04 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY FOR BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES -l 15-05-2025 FN
23UCHA02 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY FOR BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES - | 16-05-2025 AN
NMSD23/2Z00: HUMAN HEALTH AND HYGIENE 23-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 4
23UZ006 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 05-05-2025 FN
23UZ0S04 SEC - ORNAMENTAL FISH FARMING AND MANAGEMENT 07-05-2025 FN
23UCHA04 ALLIED - CHEMISTRY FOR BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES - 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: COMMON PAPER FOR UG COURSES

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER: 4
23UES01 AECC - ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 06-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: COMMON PAPER FOR PG COURSES

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER: 2
23PHRO1 FUNDAMENTALS OF HUMAN RIGHTS 03-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.A. - ECONOMICS

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23PECO01 ADVANCED MICRO ECONOMICS 09-05-2025 AN
23PECO02 INDIAN ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND POLICY 14-05-2025 AN
23PECO03 STATISTICS FOR ECONOMISTS 16-05-2025 AN
23PECEO1 ELECTIVE - MODERN ECONOMIC THOUGHT 19-05-2025 AN
23PECEO02 ELECTIVE - RURAL ECONOMICS 19-05-2025 AN
23PECEO3 ELECTIVE - ECONOMICS OF INFRASTRUCTURE 19-05-2025 AN
23PECE04 ELECTIVE - REGIONAL ECONOMICS 20-05-2025 AN
23PECEO05 ELECTIVE - WELFARE ECONOMICS 20-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23PEC04 MONETARY ECONOMICS 09-05-2025 FN
23PECO05 LABOUR ECONOMICS 14-05-2025 FN
23PECO06 MATHEMATICAL ECONOMICS 16-05-2025 FN
23PECEO06 ELECTIVE - GENDER ECONOMICS 19-05-2025 FN
23PECEOQ7 ELECTIVE - URBAN ECONOMICS 19-05-2025 FN
23PECEO08 ELECTIVE - RESOURCE ECONOMICS 20-05-2025 FN
23PECE09 ELECTIVE - ECONOMICS OF CLIMATE CHANGE 20-05-2025 FN
23PECE10 ELECTIVE - ECONOMICS OF SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 20-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23PECO07 ADVANCED MACRO ECONOMICS 05-05-2025 AN
23PECO08 PUBLIC ECONOMICS 07-05-2025 AN
23PCONO02 SEC - BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 10-05-2025 AN
23PECO09 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 12-05-2025 AN
23PEC10 ECONOMETRIC METHODS 15-05-2025 AN
23PECE11 ELECTIVE - ECONOMICS IN EVERYDAY LIFE 17-05-2025 AN
23PECE12 ELECTIVE - ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT 17-05-2025 AN
23PECE13 ELECTIVE - DEMOGRAPHY 17-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23PEC11 INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS 05-05-2025 FN
23PEC12 DEVELOPMENT ECONOMICS 07-05-2025 FN
23PECE14 ELECTIVE - ECONOMICS OF SOCIAL ISSUES 12-05-2025 FN
23PECE15 ELECTIVE - HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 12-05-2025 FN
23PECSO01 SEC - ROLE OF MSMEs - PRACTICE OF PUBLIC AND PRIVATE 15-05-2025 FN
COMPANIES AND BANKING SYSTEMS
23PECS02 SEC - COMMUNICATION SKILL AND REPORT WRITING 17-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.A. - ENGLISH

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23PENO1 ENGLISH POETRY 09-05-2025 AN
23PENO02 ENGLISH DRAMA 14-05-2025 AN
23PENO3 ENGLISH FICTION 16-05-2025 AN
23PENEO1 ELECTIVE - INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 19-05-2025 AN
23PENEO2 ELECTIVE - THEATRE ART 20-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23PENO0O4 AMERICAN LITERATURE 09-05-2025 FN
23PENO05 SHAKESPEARE STUDIES 14-05-2025 FN
23PENO06 POST COLONIAL THEORY AND LITERATURE 16-05-2025 FN
23PENEO3 ELECTIVE - APPROACHES TO ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING 19-05-2025 FN
23PENEO4 ELECTIVE - GLIMPSE OF NOBEL LAUREATES 21-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23PENO7 CONTEMPORARY LITERARY CRITICISM 05-05-2025 AN
23PENO08 CANADIAN STUDIES 07-05-2025 AN
23PENO09 LITERATURE OF THE MARGINALIZED IN INDIA 12-05-2025 AN
23PEN10 FILM AND MEDIA STUDIES 15-05-2025 AN
23PENEO05 ELECTIVE - TRANSLATION STUDIES 17-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23PENM TWENTY FIRST CENTURY MILLENNIAL LETERATURE AND 05-05-2025 FN
CULTURE
23PEN12 SUBALTERN STUDIES 07-05-2025 FN
23PEN13 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 12-05-2025 FN
23PENEO6 ELECTIVE - ENGLISH LITERATURE FOR NTA, NET, SET & GATE 15-05-2025 FN
23PENSO1 SEC - ENGLISH FOR CAREERS 17-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.A. - HISTORY

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23PHI01 HISTORY OF ANCIENT AND EARLY MEDIEVAL INDIA - 09-05-2025 AN

PREHISTORY TO 1206 COMMON ERA (CE)

23PHI02 SOCIO CULTURAL HISTORY OF TAMIL NADU UP TO 1565 CE 14-05-2025 AN

23PHIO03 HISTORY OF WORLD CIVILIZATIONS (EXCLUDING INDIA) 16-05-2025 AN

23PHIEO3 ELECTIVE - ADMINISTRATIVE HISTORY OF TAMIL NADU 19-05-2025 AN

23PHIEO4 ELECTIVE - CULTURAL HERITAGE OF INDIA 19-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23PHI04 HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA - 1206 - 1707 CE 09-05-2025 FN

23PHI05 SOCIO CULTURAL HISTORY OF TAMIL NADU - 1565 - 1956 CE 14-05-2025 FN

23PHI06 HISTORIOGRAPHY AND HISTORICAL METHODS 16-05-2025 FN

23PHIEOD5 ELECTIVE - HISTORY OF JOURNALISM 19-05-2025 FN

23PHIEQ7 ELECTIVE - INDIAN CONSTITUTION 21-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3

23PHI07 COLONIALISM AND NATIONALISM IN INDIA 05-05-2025 AN

23PHI08 INTELLECTUAL HISTORY OF INDIA 07-05-2025 AN

23PHI09 ECONOMIC HISTORY OF INDIA SINCE 1857 CE 12-05-2025 AN

23PHI10 TOURISM IN TAMILNADU 15-05-2025 AN

23PHIE10 ELECTIVE - STUDY ON NUMISMATICS 17-05-2025 AN

23PHIEQ9 ELECTIVE - PRINCIPLES AND TECHNIQUES OF ARCHAEOLOGY 19-05-2025 AN

SEMESTER: 4
23PHIM1 CONTEMPORARY INDIA 05-05-2025 FN
23PHI12 INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS SINCE 1945 CE 07-05-2025 FN
23PHIEN ELECTIVE - WOMEN IN INDIA THROUGH THE AGES 12-05-2025 FN
23PHIE12 ELECTIVE - SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN INDIA SINCE 1947  12-05-2025 FN
CE
23PHIPCO1 PCS - CARGO AND LOGISTICS 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.A. - PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23PPAO1 PRINCIPLES OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 09-05-2025 AN
23PPAQ2 ADMINISTRATIVE THOUGHT 14-05-2025 AN
23PPAO3 ESSENTIALS OF CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 16-05-2025 AN
23PPAEO2 ELECTIVE - SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP 19-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23PPAO4 INDIAN GOVERNMENT AND ADMINISTRATION 09-05-2025 FN
23PPAO5 PUBLIC POLICY IN INDIA 14-05-2025 FN
23PPAQ6 PUBLIC FINANCIAL ADMINISTRATION 16-05-2025 FN
23PPAEOQ3 ELECTIVE - DISASTER MANAGEMENT 19-05-2025 FN
23PPAEO4 ELECTIVE - ADMINISTRATIVE BEHAVIOR 20-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23PPAQ7 TECHNOLOGY AND PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 05-05-2025 AN
23PPAO8 ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 07-05-2025 AN
23PPAQ9 LOCAL GOVERNANCE IN INDIA 12-05-2025 AN
23PPAEOQ5 ELECTIVE - SOCIAL AUDITING IN INDIA 15-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23PPA11 COMPARATIVE PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 05-05-2025 FN
23PPA12 RESEARCH METHODS IN PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 07-05-2025 FN
23PPAEO6 ELECTIVE - POLITICAL ECONOMY IN INDIA 12-05-2025 FN
23PPASO01 SEC - COLLABORATIVE GOVERNANCE 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.A. - POLITICAL SCIENCE
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PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23PPS01 POLITICAL THEORY 09-05-2025 AN
23PPSE02 ELECTIVE - ELECTORAL POLITICS 13-05-2025 AN
23PPS02 INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS: THEORIES AND ISSUES 14-05-2025 AN
23PPSCO01 AECC - POLITICAL CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT 15-05-2025 AN
23PPS03 WESTERN POLITICAL THINKERS 16-05-2025 AN
23PPSS01 PCC - DEMOCRATIC CONSTITUTION DESIGN 19-05-2025 AN
23PPSEO01 ELECTIVE - POLITICAL LEADERSHIP 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23PPS04 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW IN INDIA 09-05-2025 FN
23PPS05 INDIAN GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS 14-05-2025 FN
23PPS06 INDIAN POLITICAL THOUGHT 16-05-2025 FN
23PPSS02 SEC - POLITICAL JOURNALISM 17-05-2025 FN
23PPSC02 AECC - LEGAL AWARENESS 19-05-2025 FN
23PPSEO03 ELECTIVE - LEGISLATURE PROCESS IN INDIA 20-05-2025 FN
23PPSE04 ELECTIVE - POLITICAL ECONOMY OF DEVELOPMENT 21-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23PPS07 RESEARCH METHODS IN POLITICAL SCIENCE 05-05-2025 AN
23PPSCO03 AECC - POLITICAL CASE STUDIES 07-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23PPS10 CONTEMPORARY POLITICAL THEORY 05-05-2025 FN
23PPS11 GOVERNANCE AND PUBLIC POLICY 07-05-2025 FN
23PPSE06 ELECTIVE - INTERNATIONAL LAW 12-05-2025 FN
23PPSSC04  HUMAN RIGHTS 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.A. - TAMIL

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23PTAO1 IKKALA ILLAKKIYAM 09-05-2025 AN
23PTA02 ARA ILLAKKIYAM 14-05-2025 AN
23PTAO03 THOLKAPPIYAM - PORULATHIKARAM - | 16-05-2025 AN
23PTAEO1 ELECTIVE - NATTAAR VALAKKATRIYAL 19-05-2025 AN
23PTAEO2 ELECTIVE - ULAGA ILLAKKIYAM 20-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER :
23PTAO4 PAKKTHI ILLAKKIYAM 09-05-2025 FN
23PTA05 KAPPIYAM 14-05-2025 FN
23PTA06 THOLKAPPIYAM - PORULATHIKARAM - I 16-05-2025 FN
23PTAEQ3 AYALAKATH TAMIL ILLAKKIYAM 19-05-2025 FN
23PTAE04 PODDHU MOZHIYIYAL 21-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER :
23PTAO7 SITTRIILLAKIYAM 05-05-2025 AN
23PTA08 THOLKAPPIYAM-EZHUTHUTHATHIKARAM 07-05-2025 AN
23PTA09 ARRAICCHI NEERIMURAIKKAL 12-05-2025 AN
23PTA10 VILAMBARAKKALAI 15-05-2025 AN
23PTAEO05 ELECTIVE - PANPATTU MANUDAVIYAL 17-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER :
23PTANM SANGA ILLAKKIYAM 05-05-2025 FN
23PTA12 THOLKAPPIYAM SOLLATHIGARAM 07-05-2025 FN
23PTAEO06 ILLAKIATHTHIRANAIVUM KOLKAIKALUM 12-05-2025 FN
23PTAS01 ARIVIAL TAMIL 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
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PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23PBAO1 MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES AND BUSINESS ETHICS 09-05-2025 AN
23PBA02 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES AND RESEARCH METHODS IN 14-05-2025 AN
BUSINESS
23PBAO3 MANAGING ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 16-05-2025 AN
23PBA0O4 ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS 19-05-2025 AN
23PBA0O6 LEGAL SYSTEMS IN BUSINESS 19-05-2025 AN
23PBA0O5 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23PBAO07 APPLIED OPERATIONS RESEARCH 09-05-2025 FN
23PBA08 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 14-05-2025 FN
23PBA09 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 16-05-2025 FN
23PBA12 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 17-05-2025 FN
23PBA10 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 19-05-2025 FN
23PBAEO2 ELECTIVE - INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 20-05-2025 FN
23PBA11 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 21-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23PBA13 INFORMATION SYSTEMS FOR BUSINESS 05-05-2025 AN
23PBAEEO1 ELECTIVE - INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP 07-05-2025 AN
23PBAFEOQ2 ELECTIVE - SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO 07-05-2025 AN
MANAGEMENT
23PBAMEO5  ELECTIVE - DIGITAL MARKETING 07-05-2025 AN
23PBAREO2  ELECTIVE - ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT 07-05-2025 AN
23PBAREO3  ELECTIVE - INDUSTRIAL AND LABOUR RELATIONS 07-05-2025 AN
23PBAREO6  ELECTIVE - STRATEGIC HRM 07-05-2025 AN
23PBAEEO3 ELECTIVE - MANAGING START-UPS 17-05-2025 AN
23PBAREO1 ELECTIVE - HUMAN RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT 17-05-2025 AN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.B.A. - HOTEL MANAGEMENT
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PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23PBAHO02 ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS 09-05-2025 AN

23PBAHO05 ACCOMMODATION MANAGEMENT 14-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23PBAH10 FOOD PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 09-05-2025 FN

23PBAHO06 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 14-05-2025 FN

23PBAHO7 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 16-05-2025 FN

23PBAHO08 BASICS OF HOTEL OPERATIONS 19-05-2025 FN

23PBAHO09 FACILITIES AND DESIGN MANAGEMENT 21-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3

23PBAH11 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 05-05-2025 AN

23PBAHEO2  ELECTIVE - HOSPITALITY INNOVATIONS 07-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4

23PBAH14 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 05-05-2025 FN

23PBAHEO3  ELECTIVE - EVENT MANAGEMENT 07-05-2025 FN

23PBAHEO4  ELECTIVE - FACILITY PLANNING AND DESIGN 12-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
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PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23PCA01 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 09-05-2025 AN
23PCA02 LINUX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING 14-05-2025 AN
23PCAO03 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 16-05-2025 AN
23PCAEO1 ELECTIVE - DATA ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT 19-05-2025 AN
23PCAE02 ELECTIVE - ARCHITECTURE AND FRAMEWORKS 19-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23PCA04 DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS 09-05-2025 FN
23PCA05 DATA MINING AND WAREHOUSING 14-05-2025 FN
23PCAEQ5 ELECTIVE - INTERNET OF THINGS 16-05-2025 FN
23PCAEOQ7 ELECTIVE - CYBER SECURITY 17-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23PCA06 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING 05-05-2025 AN
23PCA07 WEB TECHNOLOGIES 07-05-2025 AN
23PCA08 ADVANCED MACHINE LEARNING 12-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23PCA09 BIG DATAANALYTICS 05-05-2025 FN
23PCAE09 SOCIAL NETWORKING 07-05-2025 FN
23PCAE10 ELECTIVE - HIGH PERFORMANCE COMPUTING 12-05-2025 FN
23PCAPCO1 SEPCS - SOFT SKILLS FOR SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: MASTER OF COMMERCE

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23PCMO1 BUSINESS FINANCE 09-05-2025 AN
23PCM02 DIGITAL MARKETING 14-05-2025 AN
23PCMO03 BANKING AND INSURANCE 16-05-2025 AN
23PCMEQ02 ELECTIVE - OPERATIONS RESEARCH 19-05-2025 AN
23PCMEO3 ELECTIVE - LABOUR LAWS 19-05-2025 AN
23PCMEO1 ELECTIVE - SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO 20-05-2025 AN
MANAGEMENT
23PCME04 ELECTIVE - STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23PCM04 STRATEGIC COST MANAGEMENT 09-05-2025 FN
23PCMO05 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 14-05-2025 FN
23PCMO06 SETTING UP OF BUSINESS ENTITIES 16-05-2025 FN
23PCMEO05 ELECTIVE - BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE 19-05-2025 FN
SUSTAINABILITY
23PCMEO06 ELECTIVE - AUDIT AND DUE DILIGENCE 19-05-2025 FN
23PCMEQ7 ELECTIVE - RURAL AND AGRICULTURAL MARKETING 21-05-2025 FN
23PCMEO08 ELECTIVE - LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 21-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23PCMO07 TAXATION 05-05-2025 AN
23PCMO08 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 07-05-2025 AN
23PCM09 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 12-05-2025 AN
23PCMEQ09 ELECTIVE - STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 15-05-2025 AN
23PCME10 ELECTIVE - INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 15-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23PCM10 CORPORATE AND ECONOMIC LAWS 05-05-2025 FN
23PCM11 HUMAN RESOURCE ANALYTICS 07-05-2025 FN
23PCME11 ELECTIVE - ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 12-05-2025 FN
23PCME12 ELECTIVE - INSOLVENCY LAW AND PRACTICE 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.Com. - COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23PCZ01 BUSINESS FINANCE 09-05-2025 AN

23PCZ02 DIGITAL MARKETING 14-05-2025 AN

23PCZ03 BANKING AND INSURANCE 16-05-2025 AN

23PCZEO1 ELECTIVE - INTRODUCTION TO INDUSTRY 4.0 19-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23PCZ04 STRATEGIC COST MANAGEMENT 09-05-2025 FN

23PCZ05 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 14-05-2025 FN

23PCZ06 SETTING UP OF BUSINESS ENTITIES 16-05-2025 FN

23PCZEO06 ELECTIVE - TECHNOLOGY IN BANKING 19-05-2025 FN

23PCZEO07 ELECTIVE - MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 20-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3

23PCZ07 TAXATION 05-05-2025 AN

23PCZE10 ELECTIVE - PYTHON AND R FOR DATAANALYTICS 07-05-2025 AN

23PCZ09 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 12-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4

23PCZ10 CORPORATE AND ECONOMIC LAWS 05-05-2025 FN

23PCZ11 HUMAN RESOURCE ANALYTICS 07-05-2025 FN

23PCZE12 ELECTIVE - E - COMMERCE 12-05-2025 FN

Page 73 of 100



PERIYAR UNIVERSITY, Salem - 636 011
Office of the Controller of Examinations

Scheme of Examination April 2025 (2023-24 Onward)

FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.Com. - CO-OPERATION

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23PCO03 BANKING AND INSURANCE 09-05-2025 AN

23PCOEO01 ELECTIVE - CO-OPERATION-CONCEPT AND THEORY 14-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23PCO04 STRATEGIC COST MANAGEMENT 09-05-2025 FN

23PCO05 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 14-05-2025 FN

23PCO06 SETTING UP OF BUSINESS ENTITIES 16-05-2025 FN

23PCOEO05 ELECTIVE - CO-OPERATIVE LAW AND ALLIED LAWS 19-05-2025 FN

23PCOEO07 ELECTIVE - NON-CREDIT COOPERATIVES 20-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3

23PCO07 TAXATION 05-05-2025 AN

23PCO08 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 07-05-2025 AN

23PCO09 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 12-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4

23PCO10 CORPORATE AND ECONOMIC LAWS 05-05-2025 FN

23PCO11 HUMAN RESOURCE ANALYTICS 07-05-2025 FN

23PCOE10 ELECTIVE - STRATEGIC COOPERATIVE MANAGEMENT 12-05-2025 FN

23PCOEM ELECTIVE - BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE 15-05-2025 FN

SUSTAINABILITY
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.Com. - CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 4

23PCY10 CORPORATE AND ECONOMIC LAWS 05-05-2025  FN

23PCY11 HUMAN RESOURCE ANALYTICS 07-05-2025  FN

23PCYE11 ELECTIVE - INSOLVENCY LAW AND PRACTICE 12-05-2025  FN

23PCYPCO1  SEC PCS - BUSINESS ETHICS 15-05-2025  FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23PSWO01 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL WORK PROFESSION 09-05-2025 AN
23PSW02 SOCIAL CASE WORK 14-05-2025 AN
23PSW03 SOCIAL GROUP WORK 16-05-2025 AN
23PSWEO1  ELECTIVE - SOCIOLOGICAL AND PSYCHOLOGICAL 19-05-2025 AN
FOUNDATIONS FOR SOCIAL WORK
SEMESTER : 2
23PSW04 COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION AND SOCIAL ACTION 09-05-2025  FN
23PSW05 SOCIAL WORK RESEARCH AND STATISTICS 14-05-2025  FN
23PSW06 SOCIAL WELFARE ADMINISTRATION AND SOCIAL 16-05-2025  FN
LEGISLATIONS
23PSWO07A  HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 19-05-2025  FN
23PSW07B  MENTAL HEALTH AND PSYCHIATRIC DISORDERS 19-05-2025  FN
23PSW07C NGO MANAGEMENT 19-05-2025  FN
SEMESTER : 3
23PSW09A  INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS AND EMPLOYEE WELFARE 05-05-2025 AN
23PSWE07  CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07-05-2025 AN
23PSWE08  AECC - EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS FOR SOCIAL WORKERS 12-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER : 4
23PSW10A  STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 05-05-2025  FN
23PSW10B  MEDICAL SOCIAL WORK 05-05-2025  FN
23PSW11A  ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 07-05-2025  FN
23PSW11B  PSYCHIATRIC SOCIAL WORK 07-05-2025  FN
23PSW10C  RURAL COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 12-05-2025  FN
23PSW12 COUNSELLING IN SOCIAL WORK 15-05-2025  FN
23PSW11C  URBAN COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 17-05-2025  FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.Sc. - BIOCHEMISTRY

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23PBCO1 BASICS OF BIOCHEMISTRY 09-05-2025 AN
23PBC02 BIOCHEMICAL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY TECHNIQUES 14-05-2025 AN
23PBCO03 PHYSIOLOGY AND CELL BIOLOGY 16-05-2025 AN
23PBCEO1 ELECTIVE - MICROBIOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 19-05-2025 AN
23PBCEO02 ELECTIVE - IMMUNOLOGY AND IMMUNOTECHNOLOGY 19-05-2025 AN
23PBCS01 SS - TISSUE CULTURE TECHNIQUES 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23PBC04 ENZYMOLOGY 09-05-2025 FN
23PBCO05 CELLULAR METABOLISM 14-05-2025 FN
23PBCO06 CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY 16-05-2025 FN
23PBCEO03 ELECTIVE - ENERGY AND DRUG METABOLISM 19-05-2025 FN
23PBCE0O4 ELECTIVE - BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION 19-05-2025 FN
23PBCEO05 ELECTIVE - NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY 20-05-2025 FN
23PBCEO06 ELECTIVE - BIOCHEMISTRY IN HUMAN HEALTH 20-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23PBCO08 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 05-05-2025 AN
23PBCO09 GENE EDITING, CELL AND GENE THERAPY 07-05-2025 AN
23PBCEO08 ELECTIVE - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 12-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23PBC10 PHARMACEUTICAL BIOCHEMISTRY 05-05-2025 FN
23PBC11 BIOCHEMICAL TOXICOLOGY 07-05-2025 FN
23PBCE11 ELECTIVE - BIOSAFETY, LAB SAFETY AND IPR 12-05-2025 FN
23PBCE12 ELECTIVE - CANCER BIOLOGY 12-05-2025 FN
23PBCE14 ELECTIVE - PLANT BIOCHEMISTRY 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.Sc. - BOTANY

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23PB0O01 PLANT DIVERSITY - | (ALGAE, FUNGI, LICHENS AND 09-05-2025 AN
BRYOPHYTES)
23PB0O02 PLANT DIVERSITY - Il (PTERIDOPHYTES, GYMNOSPERMS & 14-05-2025 AN
PALEOBOTANY)
23PBOEO1 ELECTIVE - MICROBIOLOGY, IMMUNOLOGY & PLANT 16-05-2025 AN
PATHOLOGY
23PBOEO06 ELECTIVE - ETHNO BOTANY, NATUROPATHY & TRADITIONAL 16-05-2025 AN
HEALTHCARE
23PBOE04 ELECTIVE - PHYTOPHARMACOGNOSY 17-05-2025 AN
23PBOEO08 ELECTIVE - HERBAL TECHNOLOGY 17-05-2025 AN
23PBOEOQ7 ELECTIVE - HORTICULTURE 19-05-2025 AN
23PBOEO05 ELECTIVE - ALGAL TECHNOLOGY 20-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23PB0O03 TAXONOMY OF ANGIOSPERMS & ECONOMIC BOTANY 09-05-2025 FN
23PBO04 PLANT ANATOMY & EMBRYOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS 14-05-2025 FN
23PB0O05 ECOLOGY, PHYTOGEOGRAPHY, CONSERVATION BIOLOGY & 16-05-2025 FN
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS
23PBOE12 ELECTIVE - BIO PESTICIDE TECHNOLOGY 17-05-2025 FN
23PBOE09 ELECTIVE - MEDICINAL BOTANY 19-05-2025 FN
23PBOE10 ELECTIVE - PHYTOCHEMISTRY 19-05-2025 FN
23PBOE11 ELECTIVE - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY, COMPUTER 19-05-2025 FN
APPLICATIONS & BIOINFORMATICS
23PBOE14 ELECTIVE - BIOSTATISTICS 20-05-2025 FN
23PBOE15 ELECTIVE - INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS 20-05-2025 FN
23PBOE16 ELECTIVE - NANO BIOTECHNOLOGY 20-05-2025 FN
23PBOS01 SEC - NURSERY AND GARDENING 21-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23PBOS02 SEC - AGRICULTURE AND FOOD MICROBIOLOGY 30-04-2025 AN
23PBO06 CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 05-05-2025 AN
23PBO07 GENETICS, PLANT BREEDING & BIOSTATISTICS 07-05-2025 AN
23PBO08 RECOMBINANT DNA TECHNOLOGY AND INDUSTRIAL 12-05-2025 AN
APPLICATIONS
23PBO09 INDUSTRIAL BOTANY 15-05-2025 AN
23PBOE17 ELECTIVE - SECONDARY PLANT PRODUCTS & FERMENTATION 17-05-2025 AN
BIOTECHNOLOGY
23PBOE19 ELECTIVE - APPLIED PLANT CELL & TISSUE CULTURE 17-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23PBO10 PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND PLANT METABOLISM 05-05-2025 FN
23PBO11 BIOCHEMISTRY & APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY 07-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

23PBOE21 ELECTIVE - ORGANIC FARMING 12-05-2025 FN

23PBOE23 ELECTIVE - GENE CLONING AND GENE THERAPY 12-05-2025 FN

23PBOPC0O01  SEC - PROFESSIONAL COMPETENCY SKILL ENHANCEMENT 15-05-2025 FN
COURSE
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.Sc. - BIOTECHNOLOGY

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23PBTO01 BIOCHEMISTRY 09-05-2025 AN
23PBT02 MOLECULAR GENETICS 14-05-2025 AN
23PBT03 MOLECULAR CELL BIOLOGY 16-05-2025 AN
23PBTEO4 ELECTIVE - FOOD TECHNOLOGY 19-05-2025 AN
23PBTEO1 ELECTIVE - BIOINSTRUMENTATION 20-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23PBT04 MICROBIOLOGY 09-05-2025 FN
23PBT05 PLANT AND ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 14-05-2025 FN
23PBT06 GENETIC ENGINEERING 16-05-2025 FN
23PBTEOQ6 ELECTIVE - PHARMACEUTICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 19-05-2025 FN
23PBTEO7 ELECTIVE - ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 20-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23PBTO07 BIOINFORMATICS 05-05-2025 AN
23PBT08 IMMUNOLOGY 07-05-2025 AN
23PBT09 BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY 12-05-2025 AN
23PBTEQ9 ELECTIVE - NANO BIOTECHNOLOGY 15-05-2025 AN
23PBTE10 ELECTIVE - MOLECULAR DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 15-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23PBT10 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 05-05-2025 FN
23PBT11 BIOSTATISTICS 07-05-2025 FN
23PBTEM ELECTIVE - STEM CELL BIOLOGY 12-05-2025 FN

23PBTE12 ELECTIVE - BIOETHICS, BIOSAFETY, CLINICAL TRIALS, IPR & 12-05-2025 FN
ENTREPRENEURSHIP
23PBTS01 SEC - ECOTECHNOLOGY 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.Sc. - COSTUME DESIGN AND FASHION

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23PCDO01 ADVANCED TEXTILE SCIENCE 09-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23PCDO03 APPAREL MARKETING AND MERCHANDISING 09-05-2025 FN

23PCD04 TECHNICAL TEXTILES 14-05-2025 FN

23PCDEO3 DSE - IMPORT EXPORT MANAGEMENT & DOCUMENTATION 16-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3

23PCD05 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND STATISTICS IN TEXTILES 05-05-2025 AN

23PCD06 TEXTILE TESTING 07-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4

23PCDO07 WORLD COSTUMES 05-05-2025 FN

23PCDPC0O01  SEC PROFESSIONAL COMPETENCY SKILL-PERSONALITY 07-05-2025 FN

DEVELOPMENT
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.Sc. - CHEMISTRY

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23PCHO1 ORGANIC REACTION MECHANISM - | 09-05-2025 AN
23PCHO02 STRUCTURE AND BONDING IN INORGANIC COMPOUNDS 14-05-2025 AN
23PCHEO1 ELECTIVE - PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY 16-05-2025 AN
23PCHEO2 ELECTIVE - NANO MATERIALS AND NANO TECHNOLOGY 19-05-2025 AN
23PCHEO3 ELECTIVE - ELECTROCHEMISTRY 20-05-2025 AN
23PCHEO04 ELECTIVE - MOLECULAR SPECTROSCOPY 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23PCHO03 ORGANIC REACTION MECHANISM - Il 09-05-2025 FN
23PCHO04 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - | 14-05-2025 FN
23PCHEO5 ELECTIVE - MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY 16-05-2025 FN
23PCHEO6 ELECTIVE - GREEN CHEMISTRY 16-05-2025 FN
23PCHEO7 ELECTIVE - BIO INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 19-05-2025 FN
23PCHEO08 ELECTIVE - MATERIAL SCIENCE 20-05-2025 FN
23PCHSIO01 INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY 21-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23PCHO05 ORGANIC SYNTHESIS AND PHOTOCHEMISTRY 05-05-2025 AN
23PCHO06 COORDINATION CHEMISTRY-I 07-05-2025 AN
23PCHEO09 ELECTIVE - PHARMOCOGNOSY AND PHYTOCHEMISTRY 12-05-2025 AN
23PCHE10 ELECTIVE - BIOMOLECULES AND HETEROCYCLIC COMPOUNDS 15-05-2025 AN
23PCHSI02 PREPARATION OF CONSUMER PRODUCTS 17-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23PCHO7 COORDINATION CHEMISTRY - Il 05-05-2025 FN
23PCHO08 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I 07-05-2025 FN
23PCHPIO1 PROFESSIONAL COMPETENCY SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSE 12-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.Sc. - COMPUTER SCIENCE

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23PCS01 ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF ALGORITHMS 09-05-2025 AN
23PCS02 OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN & C++ 14-05-2025 AN
23PCS03 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 16-05-2025 AN
23PCSEO1 ELECTIVE - ADVANCED SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 19-05-2025 AN
23PCSE02 ELECTIVE - MULTIMEDIA AND ITS APPLICATIONS 19-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23PCS04 DATA MINING AND WAREHOUSING 09-05-2025 FN
23PCS05 ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS 14-05-2025 FN
23PCS06 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING 16-05-2025 FN
23PCSE04 ELECTIVE - ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & MACHINE LEARNING  19-05-2025 FN
23PCSEO06 ELECTIVE - MOBILE COMPUTING 19-05-2025 FN
23PCSEOQ7 ELECTIVE - BLOCK CHAIN TECHNOLOGY 19-05-2025 FN
23PCSE05 ELECTIVE - INTERNET OF THINGS 20-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23PCS07 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING 05-05-2025 AN
23PCS08 CLOUD COMPUTING 07-05-2025 AN
23PCS09 NETWORK SECURITY AND CRYPTOGRAPHY 12-05-2025 AN
23PCS10 DATA SCIENCE & ANALYTICS 15-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23PCSE09 ELECTIVE - WEB SERVICES 05-05-2025 FN
23PCSE10 ELECTIVE - ROBOTIC PROCESS AUTOMATION FOR BUSINESS  05-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.Sc. - DATA SCIENCE

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER: 4

23PDS09 CLOUD COMPUTING 05-05-2025 FN

23PDS10 BIG DATAANALYTICS 07-05-2025 FN

23PDSE18 ELECTIVE - DEEP LEARNING 12-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.Sc. - ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23PELEO4 ELECTIVE - BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION 09-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23PELO4 ELECTROMAGNETICS, MICROWAVE AND ANTENNA 09-05-2025 FN
23PELO5 MICROCONTROLLERS, EMBEDDED SYSTEM AND IOT 14-05-2025 FN
APPLICATIONS
23PELO6 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM 16-05-2025 FN
23PELEO5 ELECTIVE - NANO ELECTRONICS 19-05-2025 FN
23PELEOG ELECTIVE - SMART MANUFACTURING 19-05-2025 FN
23PELEOQ7 ELECTIVE - OPTOELECTRONICS AND OPTICAL FIBER 20-05-2025 FN
COMMUNICATION
SEMESTER: 3
23PELO8 MOBILE, OPTICAL AND DATA COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS 05-05-2025 AN
23PELO9 DIGITAL SIGNAL AND IMAGE PROCESSING 07-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23PEL11 INTRODUCTION OF PYTHON AND ANDROID APPLICATION 05-05-2025 FN
TOOLS DEVELOPMENT
23PEL12 VLSI DESIGN AND VHDL PROGRAMMING 07-05-2025 FN
23PELE11 ELECTIVE - ROBOTICS AND AUTOMATION 12-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.Sc. - FOOD & NUTRITION

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23PFNEO1 ELECTIVE - MACRONUTRIENTS 09-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23PFNO3 RESEARCH METHODS IN NUTRITION 09-05-2025 FN

23PFNO0O4 ADVANCED DIETETICS 14-05-2025 FN

23PFNEO3 ELECTIVE - NUTRITION THROUGH LIFE CYCLE 16-05-2025 FN

23PFNEO4 ELECTIVE - PERSPECTIVES OF HOME SCIENCE 19-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 4

23PFNO8 PUBLIC HEALTH NUTRITION 05-05-2025 FN

23PFNO09 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT 07-05-2025 FN

23PFNSO01 SEC - ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT 12-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.Sc. - FOOD PROCESSING

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 3
23PFP04 FOOD REGULATIONS AND QUALITY CONTROL 05-05-2025 AN
23PFPEO5  ELECTIVE - FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND 07-05-2025 AN
ENTREPRENEURSHIP
SEMESTER : 4
23PFP07 FOOD INDUSTRIAL WASTE MANAGEMENT 05-05-2025  FN
23PFP08 ANIMAL FEED FORMULATION 07-05-2025  FN
23PFPS01 SEC - FOOD ADDITIVES 12-05-2025  FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.Sc. - GEOGRAPHY

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER: 2

23PGGO03 APPLIED CLIMATOLOGY 09-05-2025 FN

23PGG04 HYDROLOGY AND OCEANOGRAPHY 14-05-2025 FN

23PGGEO03 ELECTIVE - URBAN GEOGRAPHY 16-05-2025 FN

23PGGE04 ELECTIVE - PRINCIPLES OF GIS 17-05-2025 FN

23PZONO01 NME - POULTRY FARMING 22-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4

23PGG08 GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA 05-05-2025 FN

23PGGS01 SEC - REMOTE SENSING AND GNSS 07-05-2025 FN

23PGGEO06 ELECTIVE - NATURAL HAZARDS AND DISASTER MANAGEMENT 12-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.Sc. - MATHEMATICS

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23PMAO1 ALGEBRAIC STRUCTURES 09-05-2025 AN
23PMA02 REAL ANALYSIS - | 14-05-2025 AN
23PMAO3 ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 16-05-2025 AN
23PMAEQ2 ELECTIVE - GRAPH THEORY AND APPLICATIONS 19-05-2025 AN
23PMAEQ8 ELECTIVE - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 21-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23PMA0O4 ADVANCED ALGEBRA 09-05-2025 FN
23PMAE13 ELECTIVE - WAVELETS 10-05-2025 FN
23PMAE10 ELECTIVE - MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS 12-05-2025 FN
23PMAQS REAL ANALYSIS - I 14-05-2025 FN
23PMA06 PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATION 16-05-2025 FN
23PMAE12 ELECTIVE - TENSOR ANALYSIS AND RELATIVITY THEORY 19-05-2025 FN
23PMAE14 ELECTIVE - MODELLING AND SIMULATION WITH EXCEL 19-05-2025 FN
23PMAEN ELECTIVE - STATISTICAL DATAANALYSIS USING R 20-05-2025 FN
PROGRAMMING
23PMAE15 ELECTIVE - MACHINE LEARNING AND ARTIFICIAL 21-05-2025 FN
INTELLIGENCE
23PMAE16 ELECTIVE - NEURAL NETWORKS 21-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23PMAO07 COMPLEX ANALYSIS 05-05-2025 AN
23PMAO08 PROBABILITY THEORY 07-05-2025 AN
23PMAQ9 TOPOLOGY 12-05-2025 AN
23PMA10 MACHINE LEARNING 15-05-2025 AN
23PMAE18 ELECTIVE - FLUID DYNAMICS 17-05-2025 AN
23PMAE20 ELECTIVE - MATHEMATICAL PYTHON 17-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23PMA11 FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 05-05-2025 FN
23PMA12 DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY 07-05-2025 FN
23PMAE22 ELECTIVE - FINANCIAL MATHEMATICS 12-05-2025 FN
23PMAS02 SEC - ADVANCED LATEX 15-05-2025 FN
23PMASO03 SEC - OFFICE AUTOMATION AND ICT TOOLS 15-05-2025 FN
23PMAS05 SEC - DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS USING SCILAB 15-05-2025 FN
23PMASO07 SEC - RESEARCH TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES 15-05-2025 FN
23PMAE23 ELECTIVE - RESOURCE MANAGEMENT TECHNIQUES 20-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.Sc. - MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 4

23PMB10 BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION 05-05-2025  FN

23PMBE04  MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND BIOTECHNOLOGY 07-05-2025  FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.Sc.- MICROBIOLOGY

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23PMI01 GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY AND MICROBIAL DIVERSITY 09-05-2025 AN
23PMI02 IMMUNIOLOGY, IMMUNOMICS AND MICROBIAL GENETICS 14-05-2025 AN
23PMIEO1 ELECTIVE - FORENSIC SCIENCE 16-05-2025 AN
23PMIEO3 ELECTIVE - MICROALGAL TECHNOLOGY 16-05-2025 AN
23PMIEO5 ELECTIVE - HERBAL TECHNOLOGY AND COSMETIC 16-05-2025 AN
MICROBIOLOGY
23PMIE02 ELECTIVE - HEALTH AND HYGIENE 17-05-2025 AN
23PMIE04 ELECTIVE - BIOINSTRUMENTATION 20-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER : 2
23PMI03 MEDICAL BACTERIOLOGY AND MYCOLOGY 09-05-2025  FN
23PMI04 MEDICAL VIROLOGY AND PARASITOLOGY 14-05-2025  FN
23PMIE 11 ELECTIVE - NANOBIOTECHNOLOGY 16-05-2025  FN
23PMIE12 ELECTIVE - CLINICAL RESEARCH AND CLINICAL TRIALS 16-05-2025  FN
23PMIE09 ELECTIVE - BIOREMEDIATION 19-05-2025  FN
23PMINO1 SEC - VERMITECHNOLOGY 19-05-2025  FN
23PMIEO8 ELECTIVE - CLINICAL AND DIAGNOSTIC MICROBIOLOGY 20-05-2025  FN
SEMESTER: 3
23PMI05 SOIL AND ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLOGY 05-05-2025 AN
23PMI06 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND RECOMBINANT DNA TECHNOLOGY 07-05-2025 AN
23PMI07 INDUSTRY MODULE - FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY AND 12-05-2025 AN
PHARMACEUTICAL MICROBIOLOGY
23PMIE13 ELECTIVE - BIOSAFETY, BIOETHICS AND IPR 15-05-2025 AN
23PMIE14 ELECTIVE - TOXINOLOGY 15-05-2025 AN
23PMIE15 ELECTIVE - WATER CONSERVATION AND WATER TREATMENT ~ 15-05-2025 AN
TECHNOLOGIES
SEMESTER : 4
23PMI08 FOOD & DAIRY MICROBIOLOGY 05-05-2025  FN
23PMI09 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & BIOSTATISTICS 07-05-2025  FN
23PMIE16 ELECTIVE - BIOENERGY 12-05-2025  FN
23PMIE17 ELECTIVE - MARINE MICROBIOLOGY 12-05-2025  FN
23PMISO1 SEC - MICROBIAL QUALITY CONTROL AND TESTING 15-05-2025  FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.Sc. NUTRITION AND DIETETICS

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1

23PNDO1 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY 09-05-2025 AN

23PNDEO02 ELECTIVE - PHYSIOLOGICAL ASPECTS OF NUTRITION 14-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2

23PNDO03 NUTRITION THROUGH LIFE CYCLE 09-05-2025 FN

23PNDO04 MICRONUTRIENTS 14-05-2025 FN

23PNDEO3 ELECTIVE - FOOD MICROBIOLOGY 16-05-2025 FN

23PNDE04 ELECTIVE - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND BIOSTATISTICS 17-05-2025 FN

SEMESTER: 3
23PNDO7 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICAL 05-05-2025 AN
23PNDEO5 ELECTIVE - FOOD PROCESSING AND PRESERVATION 07-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23PNDO08 COMMUNITY NUTRITION 05-05-2025 FN
23PND09 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL 07-05-2025 FN
23PNDSO01 SEC - DIETETIC TECHNIQUES AND PATIENT COUNSELLING 12-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.Sc. - PHYSICS

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23PPHO1 MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS 09-05-2025 AN
23PPHO02 CLASSICAL MECHANICS AND RELATIVITY 14-05-2025 AN
23PPHO03 LINEAR AND DIGITAL ICS & APPLICATIONS 16-05-2025 AN
23PPHEOQ2 ELECTIVE - CRYSTAL GROWTH AND THIN FILMS 19-05-2025 AN
23PPHEO4 ELECTIVE - MATERIALS SCIENCE 19-05-2025 AN
23PPHEO05 ELECTIVE - PHYSICS OF NANO SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 19-05-2025 AN
23PPHEO1 ELECTIVE - ENERGY PHYSICS 20-05-2025 AN
23PPHPEO1 PCE - SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES 21-05-2025 AN
23PPHSEO1 AEC - ATMOSPHERIC PHYSICS 22-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 2
23PPHEOQ7 ELECTIVE - BIO PHYSICS 06-05-2025 FN
23PPHEO08 ELECTIVE - NON-LINEAR DYNAMICS 06-05-2025 FN
23PPHE10 ELECTIVE - ADVANCED OPTICS 08-05-2025 FN
23PPHO4 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 09-05-2025 FN
23PPH05 QUANTUM MECHANICS - | 14-05-2025 FN
23PPHEOQ6 ELECTIVE - PLASMA PHYSICS 16-05-2025 FN
23PPHE13 ELECTIVE - MEDICAL PHYSICS 16-05-2025 FN
23PPHE14 ELECTIVE - SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT(SWM) 16-05-2025 FN
23PPHE15 ELECTIVE - SOLAR ENERGY UTILIZATION 16-05-2025 FN
23PPHSO01 SEC - ELECTRONICS IN DAILY LIFE 19-05-2025 FN
23PPHE12 ELECTIVE - MICROPROCESSOR 8085 AND MICROCONTROLLER 20-05-2025 FN
23PPHE12 E(I)_5E1CTIVE - MICROPROCESSOR 8086 AND MICROCONTROLLER 20-05-2025 FN
8051
23PPHSEO2  AEC - LASER PHYSICS AND APPLICATIONS 21-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23PPHO06 QUANTUM MECHANICS - I 05-05-2025 AN
23PPHO7 CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS 07-05-2025 AN
23PPH08 ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY 12-05-2025 AN
23PPHS02 SEC - COMMUNICATION ELECTRONICS 15-05-2025 AN

23PPHSEO3  AEC - SEWAGE AND WASTE WATER TREATMENT AND REUSE ~ 17-05-2025 AN

SEMESTER: 4
23PPH09 NUCLEAR AND PARTICLE PHYSICS 05-05-2025 FN
23PPH10 SPECTROSCOPY 07-05-2025 FN
23PPH1M1 NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 12-05-2025 FN
23PPHS03 SEC - CHARACTERIZATION OF MATERIALS 15-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

23PPHSEO4  AEC - SOLAR PHYSICS 17-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.Sc. - STATISTICS

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23PST01 REAL ANALYSIS AND LINEAR ALGEBRA 09-05-2025 AN
23PST02 SAMPLING METHODS 14-05-2025 AN
23PST03 DISTRIBUTION THEORY 16-05-2025 AN
23PSTE04 ELECTIVE - STATISTICAL QUALITY CONTROL 19-05-2025 AN
23PSTEO2 ELECTIVE - POPULATION STUDIES 20-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23PST04 ESTIMATION THEORY 09-05-2025 FN
23PST05 MEASURE AND PROBABILITY THEORY 14-05-2025 FN
23PST06 TIME SERIES ANALYSIS 16-05-2025 FN
23PSTEO06 ELECTIVE - ACTUARIAL STATISTICS 19-05-2025 FN
23PSTEO8 ELECTIVE - STATISTICAL METHODS FOR EPIDEMIOLOGY 19-05-2025 FN
23PSTEM ELECTIVE - APPLIED REGRESSION ANALYSIS 20-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23PST07 TESTING OF STATISTICAL HYPOTHESIS 05-05-2025 AN
23PST09 MULTIVARIATE ANALYSIS 07-05-2025 AN
23PST10 DESIGN OF EXPERIMENTS 12-05-2025 AN
23PSTE12 ELECTIVE - OPERATIONS RESEARCH 15-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23PST11 STOCHASTIC PROCESS 05-05-2025 FN
23PST12 MACHINE LEARNING TECHNIQUES 07-05-2025 FN
23PSTE15 ELECTIVE - RELIABILITY THEORY 12-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.Sc. - TEXTILE & FASHION DESIGNING

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23PTFO1 ADVANCED TEXTILE SCIENCE 09-05-2025 AN
23PTF02 TEXTILE AND APPAREL QUALITY EVALUATION 14-05-2025 AN
23PTFEO1 DSE - SUSTAINABILITY IN TEXTILES AND FASHION 16-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23PTFO03 FASHION MERCHANDISING 09-05-2025 FN
23PTF04 TECHNICAL TEXTILES 14-05-2025 FN
23PTFEO3 ELECTIVE - IMPORT EXPORT MANAGEMENT & 16-05-2025 FN
DOCUMENTATION
SEMESTER: 3
23PTF05 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND STATISTICS IN TEXTILES 05-05-2025 AN
23PTF06 TEXTILE TESTING 07-05-2025 AN
23PTFO7 ADVANCED TEXTILE PROCESSING 12-05-2025 AN
23PTFEO6 DSE - VISUAL MERCHANDISING 15-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23PTF08 FASHION RETAILING 05-05-2025 FN
23PTFPCO1 SEC - PROFESSIONAL COMPETENCY SKILL-PERSONALITY 07-05-2025 FN

DEVELOPMENT
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: M.Sc. - ZOOLOGY
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PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER : 1
23PZ001 STRUCTURE AND FUNCTION OF INVERTEBRATES 09-05-2025 AN
23PZ002 COMPARATIVE ANATOMY OF VERTEBRATES 14-05-2025 AN
23PZOE02 ELECTIVE - MICROBIOLOGY 16-05-2025 AN
23PZOE01 ELECTIVE - BIOLOGICAL CHEMISTRY 17-05-2025 AN
23PZOE04 ELECTIVE - BIOINSTRUMENTATION 17-05-2025 AN
23PZOEO03 ELECTIVE - BIOSTATISTICS 19-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 2
23PZ003 CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 09-05-2025 FN
23PZ004 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 14-05-2025 FN
23PZOE05 ELECTIVE - ECONOMIC ENTOMOLOGY 16-05-2025 FN
23PZOEO06 ELECTIVE - MEDICAL PARASITOLOGY 16-05-2025 FN
23PZOEO07 ELECTIVE - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 19-05-2025 FN
SEMESTER: 3
23PZ005 GENETICS 05-05-2025 AN
23PZ006 EVOLUTION 07-05-2025 AN
23PZ007 ANIMAL PHYSIOLOGY 12-05-2025 AN
23PZOE09 ELECTIVE - MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 15-05-2025 AN
SEMESTER: 4
23PZ008 IMMUNOLOGY 05-05-2025 FN
23PZ009 ECOLOGY 07-05-2025 FN
23PZOA001 PCR TECHNOLOGY 10-05-2025 FN
23PZOE10 ELECTIVE - AQUACULTURE 12-05-2025 FN
23PZOA002 ORNITHOLOGY 15-05-2025 FN
23PZ0OS01 SEC - ANIMAL BEHAVIOUR 17-05-2025 FN
23PZOVA04 MEDICAL ENTOMOLOGY 22-05-2025 FN
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FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: PG NME PAPERS

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER: 0
23PPSC04 HUMAN RIGHTS 15-05-2025 FN
23PECNO3 NME - PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT - FACING OF INTERVIEW  21-05-2025 AN
IN PRIVATE AND GOVERNMENT JOBS
23PBANO02 NME - INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 22-05-2025 FN
23PBCNO2 NME - HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY AND NUTRITION 22-05-2025 FN
23PBTNO2 NME - TISSUE ENGINEERING 22-05-2025 FN
23PCMNO02 NME - BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 22-05-2025 FN
23PCSNO02 NME - FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS AND 22-05-2025 FN
COMMUNICATIONS
23PECNO2 NME - SOCIAL ETHICS AND RESPONSIBILITIES 22-05-2025 FN
23PHINO2 NME - TEMPLES IN TAMILNADU 22-05-2025 FN
23PNDNO02 NME - NUTRITION FOR FITNESS 22-05-2025 FN
23PPANO02 NME - PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT 22-05-2025 FN
23PSTNO2 NME - STATISTICAL TOOLS FOR ANALYSIS 22-05-2025 FN
23PSTNO4 NME - OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 22-05-2025 FN
23PTANO2 NME - SUTTRULAVIYAL 22-05-2025 FN
23PZON02 NME - APICULTURE 22-05-2025 FN
23PBCNO1 NME - CLINICAL NUTRITION 22-05-2025 AN
23PBTNO1 NME - GENE MANIPULATION TECHNOLOGY 22-05-2025 AN
23PCDNO1 NME - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT IN TEXTILES 22-05-2025 AN
23PCMNO1 NME - BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 22-05-2025 AN
23PCMNO3 NME - ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT 22-05-2025 AN
23PCSNO1 NME - PRINCIPLES OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 22-05-2025 AN
23PCSNO03 NME - E - COMMERCE 22-05-2025 AN
23PECNO1 NME - INDIAN ECONOMY 22-05-2025 AN
23PELNO1 NME - PCB DESIGNING TOOLS 22-05-2025 AN
23PENNO1 NME - ENGLISH FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS 22-05-2025 AN
23PFNNO1 NME - FOOD PRESERVATION 22-05-2025 AN
23PFPNO1 NME - FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT 22-05-2025 AN
23PGGNO1 NME - GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA 22-05-2025 AN
23PHINO1 NME - INTELLECTUAL HISTORY OF TAMILNADU 22-05-2025 AN
23PMBNO1 NME - BIOCHEMISTRY IN HEALTH 22-05-2025 AN
23PNDNO1 NME - PRINCIPLES OF MENU PLANNING 22-05-2025 AN
23PSTNO1 NME - STATISTICAL METHODS 22-05-2025 AN
23PSWNO1 NME - LIFE SKILLS MANAGEMENT 22-05-2025 AN
23PTANO1 NME - POTTITH THERVUKKURIYA TAMIL ILLAKKIYA VARALARU  22-05-2025 AN
23PZONO01 NME - POULTRY FARMING 22-05-2025 AN
23PZONO03 NME - DAIRY FARMING 22-05-2025 AN

Page 98 of 100



PERIYAR UNIVERSITY, Salem - 636 011
Office of the Controller of Examinations

Scheme of Examination April 2025 (2023-24 Onward)

FN -10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m. AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

DEGREE NAME: UG NME PAPERS

PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER EXAM DATE SESSION
SEMESTER: 0
23UTFSO01 SEC - FASHION DESIGNING 10-05-2025 FN
23UCAEO05 DSE - DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 10-05-2025 AN
23USTNO1 NME - BASIC STATISTICS - | 17-05-2025 AN
23UADN10 NME - ADVANCED EXCEL 21-05-2025 FN
23UBONO1 NME - ORGANIC FARMING 21-05-2025 FN
23UBONO3 NME - NURSERY AND LANDSCAPING 21-05-2025 FN
23UCANO7 NME - OFFICE AUTOMATION 21-05-2025 FN
23UCAN11 NME - ADVANCED EXCEL 21-05-2025 FN
23UCSNO07 NME - OFFICE AUTOMATION 21-05-2025 FN
23UCSN10 NME - ADVANCED EXCEL 21-05-2025 FN
23USENO7 NME - OFFICE AUTOMATION 21-05-2025 FN
23PCMNO02 NME - BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 22-05-2025 FN
23UBANO2 NME - MANAGERIAL SKILL DEVELOPMENT 22-05-2025 FN
23UBCNO02 NME - LIFE SYTLE DISEASES 22-05-2025 FN
23UBONO04 NME - MUSHROOM CULTIVATION 22-05-2025 FN
23UBTNO2 NME - PUBLIC HEALTH AND HYGIENE 22-05-2025 FN
23UBTNO3 NME - ORGANIC FARMING AND HEALTH MANAGEMENT 22-05-2025 FN
23UBXNO02 NME - MANAGERIAL SKILL DEVELOPMENT 22-05-2025 FN
23UCANO02 NME - INTRODUCTION TO HTML 22-05-2025 FN
23UCSNO02 NME - INTRODUCTION TO HTML 22-05-2025 FN
23UCSNO06 NME - UNDERSTANDING INTERNET 22-05-2025 FN
23UECNO02 NME - ECONOMICS FOR INVESTORS 22-05-2025 FN
23UELNO3 NME - CELLULAR PHONES 22-05-2025 FN
23UENNO02 NME - PHILOSOPHY FOR LITERATURE 22-05-2025 FN
23UGGNO02 NME - GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA 22-05-2025 FN
23UHINO2 NME - BASIC JOURNALISM 22-05-2025 FN
23UHMNO02 NME - BAKING & PATISSERIE 22-05-2025 FN
23UMANO02 NME - MATHEMATICS FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS - I 22-05-2025 FN
23UMBNO02 NME - NUTRITION AND HEALTH HYGIENE 22-05-2025 FN
23UNDNO2 NME - BASICS OF FUNCTIONAL FOODS 22-05-2025 FN
23UPHNO2 NME - ASTROPHYSICS 22-05-2025 FN
23UPSNO2 NME - PERSPECTIVES ON HUMAN RIGHTS 22-05-2025 FN
23UPYNO2 NME - PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 22-05-2025 FN
23USONO02 NME - WORKPLACE BEHAVIOR AND EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS 22-05-2025 FN
23USWNO02 NME- MARRIAGE AND LIFE EDUCATION 22-05-2025 FN
23UTANO2 NME - PAYANMURAITH TAMIL 22-05-2025 FN
23UTLNO2 NME - PAYANMURAITH TAMIL 22-05-2025 FN
23UZONO0O1 NME - ANIMAL BEHAVIOUR 22-05-2025 FN
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FN - 10.00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

23UZON02
24UENNO02
23UBANO1
23UBCNO1
23UBONO05
23UBTNO1
23UCBNO1
23UCCNO1
23UCHNO3
23UCMNO1
23UCSNO1
23UECNO1
23UENNO1
23UGGNO1
23UHINO1
23UMANO1
23UNDNO1
23UPHNO1
23UPSNO1
23UPYNO1
23USENO1
23USMNO1
23USONO1
23USWNO1
23UTANO1
23UTLNO1
23UVCNO1
23UZONO03
23UZON04
23UBONO02
23UCANO1
23UCHNO1
23UCHNO02
23UELNO4
23USTNO3
24UENNO1
23UCCNO02
23UCMNO02
23UMBNO1

NME - SERICULTURE

NME - PUBLIC SPEAKING SKILLS

NME - BASICS OF EVENT MANAGEMENT

NME - HEALTH AND NUTRITION

NME - HERBAL MEDICINE

NME - FOOD AND NUTRITION

NME - BUSINESS ORGANIZATION

NME - BUSINESS ORGANIZATION

NME - DAIRY CHEMISTRY

NME - BUSINESS ORGANIZATION

NME - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
NME - DEMOGRAPHY

NME - POPULAR LITERATURE AND CULTURE

NME - BASIC GEOGRAPHY FOR NON GEOGRAPHERS
NME - INTRODUCTION TO HISTORY

NME - MATHEMATICS FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS - |

NME - NUTRITION AND FITNESS

NME - PHYSICS FOR EVERYDAY LIFE

NME - FOUNDATIONS OF THE INDIAN CONSTITUTION
NME - STRESS MANAGEMENT

NME - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
NME - BUSINESS ORGANIZATION

NME - COMMUNICATION SKILLS

NME - SOCIAL PROBLEMS IN INDIA

NME - PECCHUKKALAI THIRAN

NME - PECCHUKKALAI THIRAN

NME - DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY

NME - WILDLIFE CONSERVATION AND MANAGEMENT
NME - APICULTURE

NME - ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

NME - FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
NME - FOOD CHEMISTRY

NME - ROLE OF CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE

NME - SATELLITE & CABLE TV

NME - BASIC STATISTICS - I

NME - ENGLISH AND COMMUNICATION

NME - ADVERTISING

NME - ADVERTISING

NME - SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE MEDICINE
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22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
23-05-2025
23-05-2025
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AN -2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m

FN
FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
FN
FN
FN
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AN



